Pro/1/2 Men
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1
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Bib
510
512
508
428
511
505
513
440
451
514
436
437
406
445
507
433
502
427
405
470
441
499
473
485
496
477
404
494
476
491
430
503
448
493
488
424
483
463
426
501
422
500
410
479
450
443
460
402
482
506
509
475
471
497
472
456
431
458
412
474
478
423
418
414
487
453
416
504
449

Results by Atwood Racing Services, LLC

Time
16:34.33
16:34.97
16:41.96
17:07.87
17:08.20
17:09.00
17:09.43
17:10.36
17:10.96
17:21.72
17:33.08
17:34.23
17:45.70
17:47.82
17:48.23
17:49.38
17:53.18
17:53.66
17:55.01
17:55.71
17:57.42
17:59.02
17:59.47
18:00.31
18:01.10
18:01.15
18:02.41
18:06.68
18:07.40
18:12.05
18:12.11
18:12.29
18:12.49
18:12.61
18:13.02
18:16.33
18:18.32
18:20.71
18:20.93
18:21.18
18:25.01
18:25.58
18:27.33
18:29.72
18:30.86
18:32.08
18:32.33
18:33.12
18:33.50
18:33.81
18:33.92
18:33.99
18:34.01
18:34.07
18:35.80
18:36.06
18:42.42
18:45.13
18:45.84
18:50.69
18:50.75
18:51.64
18:53.14
18:54.05
18:56.81
18:57.83
18:57.90
19:00.17
19:00.28

Back
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:07
0:00:33
0:00:34
0:00:35
0:00:35
0:00:36
0:00:36
0:00:47
0:00:59
0:01:00
0:01:11
0:01:13
0:01:14
0:01:15
0:01:19
0:01:19
0:01:21
0:01:21
0:01:23
0:01:25
0:01:25
0:01:26
0:01:27
0:01:27
0:01:28
0:01:32
0:01:33
0:01:38
0:01:38
0:01:38
0:01:38
0:01:38
0:01:39
0:01:42
0:01:44
0:01:46
0:01:46
0:01:47
0:01:51
0:01:51
0:01:53
0:01:55
0:01:56
0:01:58
0:01:58
0:01:59
0:01:59
0:01:59
0:01:59
0:01:59
0:02:00
0:02:00
0:02:01
0:02:02
0:02:08
0:02:11
0:02:11
0:02:16
0:02:16
0:02:17
0:02:19
0:02:20
0:02:22
0:02:23
0:02:23
0:02:26
0:02:26

8 miles

First Name
Cameron
Robert
Tim

Jean Sebastien
Daniel
Chris
Roger
Aurelien
Derrick
Eneas
Schaun
Cory
William
Edier
Emerson
Corey
Christopher
Gilberth
Maxime
Jake
Steve
Peter
Paul
Vincent
Joshua
David
Sean
Jim

Brian
Brian
Peter
Dan
Greg
Jeffrey
Amos
Alexander
Andreas
Chris
Igor

Ron
Ryan
James
Jared
Yannick
Guillermo
Todd
Matthew
Peter
Antoine
John
Jacob
Ryan
Ward
Edward
Aidan
Chris
Aliaksandr
Bryan
Kevin
Kyle
David
Yahor
Tristan
Sean
Ryan
Jurgen
Stephen
Nick
John

2010 Connecticut Stage Race

June 5-6, 2010

Stage 1 RESULTS: Individual Time Trial

Last Name
COGBURN
SWEETING
MITCHELL
PERRON
ZMOLIK
FISHER
ASPHOLM
PASSERON
ST JOHN
FREYRE

MAC CARTHY
BURNS
GOODFELLOW
GODINEZ MARIN
ORONTE
MASSON
CHAPUT
GOMEZ VALVERDE
JOLY-SMITH
HOLLENBACH
FRANCISCO
HURST
LYNCH
QUIRION
GUNN
TAYLOR
SMITH
THOMAS
BREACH
WOLFF
BRADSHAW
DAVENPORT
OLSEN
INGRAHAM
BRUMBLE
BREMER
RUNGGATSCHER
HILLIER
VOLSHTEYN
LAROSE 3
FLEMING
MORRISON
BUNDE
BEDARD
GONZALEZ CASTRO
CASSAN
BALDWIN
PETRILLO
MATTEAU
LOEHNER
HACKER
SERBEL
SOLAR
ADAMY
CHARLES
COuTU
BIALIAUSKI
BORGIA
HAZARD
PEPPO
FIERRO
BUBEN
BALDWIN
MELCHER
O'HARA
NEBELUNG
MEYER
PIGNATELLO
HANSON

114 starters

Team

CCB/Wheelworks

Team Globalbike

CCB/Wheelworks

garneau club chaussures ogilvy renault
AXA Equitable Cycling Team/CRCA
Priority Health Cycling Team

Westwood Velo

garneau club chaussures ogilvy renault
garneau club chaussures ogilvy renault
TARGETRAINING

garneau club chaussures ogilvy renault
Embrocation Cyling Journal Elite Team
BikeReg.com / Cannondale

Team Somerset/Somerville Bicycle Shop
Team Ora presented by Independent Fabrication
MetLife p/b groSolar

CRCA/Jonathan Adler Racing

Team Somerset/Somerville Bikecycle Shop
Rocky Mountain-CIBC Wood Gundy
AXA Equitable Cycling Team/CRCA
Embrocation Cycling Journal

AXA Equitable Cycling Team/CRCA
CLNoonan/BayHillCapital p/b CornerCycle
Gaspesien / Passion Velos

Embrocation Cycling Journal
CRCA/Fuoriclasse Racing-Discover Chiropractic
Champion System Racing

NEBC/Cycle Loft/Devonshire Dental

GS Mengoni USA

GBSC/Carl Hart Bicycles

Embrocation Cycling Journal

Exodus Road Racing

CRCA/Jonathan Adler Racing
CRCA/Houlihan-Lokey Sanchez

CCB Wheelworks

MetLife p/b groSolar

Westwood Velo/Trade Manage

Colavita Racing Inc.

Champion System Racing

CCNS - Charlescoaching.com

MetLife p/b groSolar

Embrocation Cycling Journal

GS Mengoni USA

Gaspesien / Passion Velos

Team Somerset/Somerville Bicycle Shop
Westwood Velo

TARGETRAINING

CVC/Subaru of New England

Gaspesien / Passion Velos

AXA Equitable / CRCA

Unattached

CCNS - Charlescoaching.com
WheelHouse / NCC

Subaru-Fischer

CCNS - Charlescoaching.com

MetLife p/b groSolar

CCB/Wheelworks

Rapha Racing

Jet Fuel Cycling Team

GS Mengoni USA

NEBC/Cycle Loft/Devonshire Dental
CCB Wheelworks Team

TEAM CF

Champion System Racing

Cambridge Bicycle / Igleheart Frames
Embrocation Cycling Journal

Jet Fuel Cycling Team

CLR Road Racing

Team Ora presented by Independent Fabrication

City

Freeville
Danbury
Ashland
Quebec

New York
Salisbury
Haworth

St Augustin De Desmaures
Cornwall
Norwalk

St Augustin De Desmaures
Watertown
Dorval
Somerville
Cohasset
Newmarket
Brooklyn
Somerville
Montreal
Shelburne
Williston
Norwalk
Colchester
Saint-Georges
Cambridge
New York

NY

West Yarmouth
Brooklyn
Sound Beach
Boston
Guilford

Ny

Qbrooklyn
Westerly
Brooklyn
Monroe

Etna

New York
Plainville
Exeter
Newton
Brooklyn
St-Georges Champlain
Somerville
NYC

New Milford
Hamden
Shawinigan
New York
New Haven
Benton
Belmont
Southern Pines
Middletown
Upton

New Haven
Weston
Burlington
New York
Gales Ferry
Hamden
Amherst
Basking Ridge
Coventry
Cape Elizabeth
Camiachie
Cobalt

West Hartford

6/5/2010 9:26 PM

State Penalty

NY
cT
MA
Qc
NY
cT
NJ

Qc
ON
cT
QcC
NY
QC
NJ

MA
NH
NY
NJ

QcC
VT

VT

cT
cT
Qc
MA
NY
NY
MA
NY
NY
MA

0:03



70
71

73
74
75
76
7
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109

486
498
489
465
447
415
457
408
480
492
464
444
434
413
442
490
417
409
425
469
455
438
481
411
452
429
419
468
432
459
420
435
407
421
446
462
401
495
403
461

Results by Atwood Racing Services, LLC

19:03.47
19:04.96
19:15.11
19:15.18
19:15.60
19:15.81
19:17.67
19:20.11
19:21.56
19:23.19
19:27.57
19:27.88
19:34.18
19:39.26
19:42.61
19:46.73
19:55.96
19:57.06
19:58.82
19:59.64
20:00.57
20:05.91
20:06.38
20:06.39
20:07.58
20:08.79
20:10.31
20:11.65
20:13.90
20:18.71
20:22.65
20:29.48
20:32.62
20:52.16
20:57.68
21:09.22
21:12.89
22:35.11
22:38.39
32:54.70

0:02:29
0:02:30
0:02:41
0:02:41
0:02:41
0:02:41
0:02:43
0:02:46
0:02:47
0:02:49
0:02:53
0:02:53
0:03:00
0:03:05
0:03:08
0:03:12
0:03:21
0:03:23
0:03:24
0:03:25
0:03:26
0:03:31
0:03:32
0:03:32
0:03:33
0:03:34
0:03:36
0:03:37
0:03:39
0:03:44
0:03:48
0:03:55
0:03:58
0:04:18
0:04:23
0:04:35
0:04:38
0:06:01
0:06:04
0:16:20

Jackson
Brad
Kyle
Adam
Evan
Jacob
Chris
Alex
David
Colin H.
Ben
Kevin
Evan
Pascual
Colin
Evan
Andrew
Trenton
Patrick
Connor
Steve
Derek
David
Roberto
Christopher
Rodney
Tom
Landen
Vinnie
Paul
Manny
Elvi
Jorge
Sergio
James
Adam
Filip
Joshua
Vincent
Ben

2010 Connecticut Stage Race

June 5-6, 2010

Stage 1 RESULTS: Individual Time Trial

WEBER
WARREN
SMITH
SULLIVAN
HUFF
BOBROW
WORDEN
DOSSIN
HOYLE
MURPHY
CARBONETTI
WOLFSON
COOPER
CAPUTI
JASKIEWICZ
THOMAS
BERNSTEIN
ASHBURN
GOGUEN
SALLEE
SLOAN
HARNDEN
CHIU
TORRES-AGUIAR
KOHNLE
SANTIAGO
BENCIVENGO
WARK-ACEBO
SCALIA
EISELE
GOGUEN
RODRIGUEZ GARCIA
ROMERO
ATOCHA
LANGEDYK
ZIMMERMAN
CAPALA
FRIEDMAN
VEILLEUX
WOLFE

Embrocation Cycling Journal
Wheelhouse/NCC

Embrocation Cycling Journal
Wheelhouse / NCC

Wheelhouse / NCC

colavita racing

CCB/Wheelworks

NEBC/Cycle Loft/Devonshire Dental
CCNS - Charlescoaching.com
Embrocation Cycling Journal

NorEast Cycling

Team Ora presented by Independent Fabrication
Team Ora presented by Independent Fabrication
Unattached

AXA Equitable Cycling Team/CRCA
Bethel Cycle Sport

Champion System Racing

Wheelworks Racing

TEAM CF

Echappe Equipment/CRCA

Team Somerset/ Somerville Bicycle Shop
Colavita Racing Inc.

NEBC/Cycle Loft/Devonshire Dental
Champion System Racing

CVC/Subaru of New England

Champion System Racing

Champion System Racing

NEBC/Cycle Loft/Devonshire Dental

Team Ora presented by Independent Fabrication
Team Somerset / Somerville Bicycle Shop
TEAM CF

Team Somerset/Somerville Bicycle Shop
Champion System Racing

Champion System Racing

garneau club chaussures ogilvy renault
Team Somerset / Somerville Bicycle Shop
Capala Brothers/Polska

For Galilee Cycles

Team Spirit/Cannondale pb Rhus Elementi
CLNoonan/BayHillCapital p/b CornerCycle

Holyoke
Fitchburg
Boston

North Kingstown
Russell
Ithaca
Chatham
Chelmsford
Rocky Hill
Cambridge
Vernon
Belmont
Closter

White Plains
Montclair
New Milford
Saratoga Springs
Cambridge
Hopedale
Danbury
Gilbertsville
Castleton
Brookline
Allentown
Glastonbury
Allentown
Brooklyn
Waltham
Queensbury
Andes
Hopedale
Somerville
Allentown
East Elmhurst
St Augustin De Desmaures
Branchburg
Brooklyn
Brookline
Quebec

Old Lyme

6/5/2010 9:26 PM

0:15



3 Men

Place
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Bib
366
345
367
304
332
357
302
358
354
338
362
309
350
333
365
364
321
361
347
308
335
316
360
322
306
327
349
344
313
314
336
323
319
355
329
339
325
311
351
343
326
356
315
307
318
330
341
334
324
331
317
303
310
359
337
328
348
320
340

Results by Atwood Racing Services, LLC

Time
17:23.64
17:50.45
17:50.58
18:12.58
18:14.05
18:20.47
18:30.02
18:32.55
18:32.62
18:37.20
18:40.53
18:48.97
18:52.67
18:56.22
18:58.98
18:59.91
19:01.56
19:03.05
19:07.11
19:07.69
19:08.32
19:13.74
19:13.76
19:15.73
19:22.76
19:25.24
19:27.92
19:31.60
19:32.51
19:34.14
19:37.45
19:38.88
19:41.14
19:47.82
19:55.41
19:56.74
19:57.97
20:00.79
20:01.00
20:04.78
20:10.34
20:13.43
20:18.31
20:21.20
20:26.26
20:37.64
20:45.80
20:49.07
20:57.72
20:59.60
21:05.62
21:07.27
21:07.42
21:33.13
21:34.87
21:49.70
28:53.86
28:54.32

Back
0:00:00
0:00:27
0:00:27
0:00:49
0:00:51
0:00:57
0:01:07
0:01:09
0:01:09
0:01:14
0:01:17
0:01:25
0:01:29
0:01:33
0:01:35
0:01:36
0:01:38
0:01:40
0:01:44
0:01:44
0:01:45
0:01:50
0:01:50
0:01:52
0:01:59
0:02:02
0:02:04
0:02:08
0:02:09
0:02:11
0:02:14
0:02:15
0:02:18
0:02:24
0:02:32
0:02:33
0:02:34
0:02:37
0:02:38
0:02:41
0:02:47
0:02:50
0:02:55
0:02:58
0:03:03
0:03:14
0:03:22
0:03:26
0:03:34
0:03:36
0:03:42
0:03:44
0:03:44
0:04:10
0:04:11
0:04:26
0:11:30
0:11:31

8 miles

First Name
Graham
Bryan
Christoffel
James
Greg
Nick
Daniel
David
Jeff
Patrick
Nicholas
Christopher
Michael
Chuck
Gary
John
Luke
Leo
James
Arthur
Gerry
Todd
Cliff
Zane
Evan
Alexander
George
Christopher
David
Kyle
Stephen
Chad
Alvin
Gary
William
Karl

Leo

Kyle
Matthew
Chris
Jason
Casey
Synjen
Dave
Mark
C.J.
Callum
Matthew
Chris
Matt
Matthew
Anson
David
Matt
Matt
Scott
William
Chris
Rich

2010 Connecticut Stage Race

June 5-6, 2010

Stage 1 RESULTS: Individual Time Trial

Last Name
GARBER
DOBES
PRINSLOO
RUHL
WHITNEY
IACOVELLI
BENSEN
CARR

GELT
CUNNINGHAM
MASHBURN
LEONG
VENTOLA
LEACH
BIRKHAMSHAW
LANDINO
FORTINI
DESFORGES
STEVENS
MORAN
CLAPPER
JAKUBEK
KENYON
DORDAI
KIRK
BAROUH
ROMONOYSKE
TRACY
NOVAK
FOLEY
DOWSETT
DALLES
POBLACION
BAVOLAR

DOYLE-CAPITMAN

NELSON
SANDOVAL
BRULEY
DORAN
PETRILLO
MORIARTY
MARKS
MARROCCO
TRIMBLE
THEEMAN
CONGROVE
INGRAM
EMEOTT
RODGERS
GOEDEKE
CASSERLY
ROSS
MAYNARD
SACK
D'ALESSIO
GLENNEY
BUICK
BUTLER
GRANT

67 starters

Team

U.S. Army/Central Wheel-GHCC
Westwood Velo / Trade Manage Racing
CRCA BH/Garneau

Babylon bike
B2C2/Boloco/BackBayBicycles
Colavita Racing

Watts-Up Racing

CRCA/Setanta

U.S. Army/Central Wheel-GHCC
Williams Cycling

Svelte Cycles

CRCA BH/Garneau

Wolverine Sports Club

Williams Cycling

CLR

DeathRow Velo

Unattached

Threshold Cycling

CRCA/BH GARNEAU

Green Line Velo

Williams Cycling

Colavita Racing Inc.
Expo/Superior Energy

Colavita Racing

CL Noonan Bayhill Capital P/B Corner Cycle
Kissena Cycling Club

Green Arm Bandits / Kreb Cycle
Green Line Velo

Sickler's Racing/ Upstate Velo
CCCC-IRSMedic.com

BCA/ Tosk

IRS Medic/Berlin Bicycle/Best Cleaners
CRCA/BH GARNEAU

Cambridge Bicycle / Igleheart Frames / FUJI Carbon

Kissena Cycling Club

EECT/Green Arm Bandits

Unattached

Green Line Velo

BRAUER / MICK MANAGEMENT
Williams Cycling

Colavita Racing Inc.

Refunds Now
CLNoonan/BayHillCapital p/b CornerCycle
CRCA/Jonathan Adler Racing

Green Line Velo
GamJams/Pre-Reg.com p/b Cutaway Clothing
Unattached

TARGETRAINING

Colavita Racing

Anthem Sports Elite Development
Back Bay Cycling Club

Greater Hartford Cycling Club
Colavita Racing

Cheshire Cycle Racing

Threshold Cycling

IRSMedic/Berlin Bicycle/Best Cleaners
CU Cycling

Cheshire Cycle Racing

Williams Cycling

City

West Hartford
River Vale
Fort Lee
Carle Place
Allston
Gillette
Greenfield
New York
Farmington
Winsted
Cambridge
New York
Pinehurst
Lee

Mystic
Ridgewood
Kingston
Newton

New York
Boston

Avon
Concord
Manchester
Maplewood
Old Lyme
Brooklyn

Port Jefferson
Cambridge
Tunkhannock
Wallingford
Pittsfield
Middlefield
New York
Brookline
New York
Coram
Fountain Hills
Brookline
Nyack
Granby
Stafford
Providence
Hanson

New York City
Somerville
Richmond
Charlottesville
Woodbury
Lawrenceville
Delmar
Holliston
Plainfield
Middletown
Cheshire
Brookline
East Berlin
New Haven
Meriden
Harwinton

State Penalty
CT

NJ

NJ

NY 0:03
MA

NJ

MA

NY

CT

CT 0:03
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4 Men

Place
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Bib
35
4
40
24
53
19
64
11
46
49
68
34
22
27
14
55
18
20
70
42

Results by Atwood Racing Services, LLC

Time
18:40.85
18:46.54
18:50.81
19:06.69
19:22.37
19:23.47
19:32.66
19:39.00
19:43.45
19:44.06
19:48.11
19:48.40
19:52.82
20:02.30
20:02.61
20:08.95
20:09.49
20:09.53
20:10.26
20:11.09
20:16.10
20:16.23
20:20.82
20:24.35
20:31.01
20:31.89
20:37.32
20:38.42
20:38.66
20:41.96
20:45.11
20:49.50
20:52.87
20:55.56
20:56.67
20:56.88
20:57.63
21:00.31
21:00.47
21:04.58
21:06.33
21:09.84
21:11.18
21:19.69
21:20.54
21:22.38
21:24.16
21:24.54
21:26.15
21:29.30
21:30.98
21:32.82
21:36.94
21:41.45
21:42.78
21:52.85
22:10.83
22:19.27
22:23.08
22:23.10
22:24.72
22:31.50
23:01.78
23:22.56
23:45.79

Back
0:00:00
0:00:06
0:00:10
0:00:26
0:00:42
0:00:43
0:00:52
0:00:59
0:01:03
0:01:04
0:01:08
0:01:08
0:01:12
0:01:22
0:01:22
0:01:28
0:01:29
0:01:29
0:01:30
0:01:31
0:01:36
0:01:36
0:01:40
0:01:44
0:01:51
0:01:51
0:01:57
0:01:58
0:01:58
0:02:01
0:02:05
0:02:09
0:02:12
0:02:15
0:02:16
0:02:16
0:02:17
0:02:20
0:02:20
0:02:24
0:02:26
0:02:29
0:02:31
0:02:39
0:02:40
0:02:42
0:02:44
0:02:44
0:02:46
0:02:49
0:02:50
0:02:52
0:02:56
0:03:01
0:03:02
0:03:12
0:03:30
0:03:39
0:03:43
0:03:43
0:03:44
0:03:51
0:04:21
0:04:42
0:05:05

8 miles

First Name
Michael
Shane
Gregory
Karl

Paul
Jimmy
Kevin
Benjamin
John
George
Chris
Rod

Ira
Benjamin
Christophe
Sebastian
Brian
Curtis
Stefano
Andrew
John
Nathan
Steven
Bryan
Benjamin
Arthur
Tim J.
Tom
Bryce
Donald
Dennis
Edward
Jeff

Joe
Samuel
Sam
Jacinto
Ken
Corey
Christian
Percy
Peter
Michael
Patrick
Paul
Julian
Dan
Lance
Nick
David
Tommy
Taylor
Anthony
Austin
John-Taki
Joseph
David
Jena
Nigel
Jason
Michael
Kyle
Alex
Daniel
Giulia

2010 Connecticut Stage Race

Stage 1 RESULTS: Individual Time Trial

Last Name
STIMSON
BUKER
DONOVAN
SCHILLING
SENNOTT
ANDRELLO
ROONEY
FACKLER
SMITH
MASTROGIANNIS
GURR
MILLOTT
BLUMBERG
PIGOTT
WILKES
DUNN
DEVANEY
SINGMASTER
ZANOTTI
STROBERT
HARRIS
BRAUER
YOUMATZ
MCGILL
GEORGE
ROULAC
WALSH
KRAAK

MAY
KIMBALL
DESMARAIS
JOHNSON
OWENS
POLICARPIO
SCHAEFFER
ROSENHOLTZ
PEREIRA
CARPENTER
WILLIAMS
BAKS

ZAHL
GOGUEN
LENIHAN
DUNN
WOJCIAK
ELIZ 1Nl
FINEBERG
JONES
LIDDELL
RAYMOND
GOGUEN
BUSHNELL
MAZZELLA
VINCENT
THEODORACOPULOS
TINDAL
PINKOS
GREASER
CARREIRO
WALTUCH
MARTIN
BUTLER
CHALEFF
OPOKU
RIGHI

June 5-6, 2010

70 starters

Team

U.S. Army/Central Wheel-GHCC
Threshold Cycling

Kissena Cycling Club

Williams Cycling

Unattached

CRCA/Foundation
CRCA/Houlihan-Lokey Sanchez
CRCA/Luzzo's

Minuteman Road Club
CRCA/Houlihan-Lokey Sanchez
CRCA/Setanta
CRCA/Foundation
CRCA/Setanta

BCA/Tosk Chiropractic

CRCA/Fuoriclasse Racing - Discover Chiropractic

CVC/Subaru of New England
Unattached

Refunds Now

Unattached

Threshold Cycling

Mystic Velo Juniors
CRCA/Foundation
Expo/Superior Energy

CLR

CVC/Suburu of New England
CRCA / Houlihan-Lokey Sanchez
Signature Cycles/Rockstar Games
Bethel Cycle Sport
TARGETTRAINING/FASTAR
CVC/Subaru of New England
Expo / Superior Energy
GBSC/Carl Hart Bicycles
Kissena

Cheshire Cycle Racing / Velocite
CRCA/Houlihan Lokey-Sanchez
Green Line Velo

Unattached

Threshold Cycling

Columbia University

Pawling Cycle and Sport
EECT/Green Arm Bandits
TEAM CF

Battenkill-United

Rensselaer Polytechnic Institute
Pawling Cycle and Sport
Boston Road Club

Route 1 Velo/Arrow Bicycle
EXPO/SUPERIOR ENERGY
Threshold Cycling

Unattached

TEAM CF

Back Bay Cycling Club - B2C2
CRCA

CLNoonan/BayHillCapital presented by CornerCycle

Unattached

Exposition Wheelmen

Team Bicycle Alley
Unattached

Cycle Fitness

Threshold Cycling
Expo/Superior Energy
Green Line Velo

MIT

CVC/Subaru of New England
International Bicycle Centers

City

West Hartford
Jamaica Plain
New York
Canton
Brighton
New York
New York
New York
Acton
Woodside
New York
New York
New York
Pittsfield
New York
Middletown
Sudbury
Providence
Hartford
Boston
Ledyard
Brooklyn
Middletown
Mystic

New Haven
New York
New York
Branford
Fairfield
Portland
Glastonbury
Center Moriches
Brooklyn
Bristol
Brooklyn
Brookline
New Haven
Jamaica Plain
New York
Poughkeepsie
Rocky Point
Hopedale
Lake George
Ticonderoga
Poughkeepsie
Brighton
Cherry Hill
Willimantic
Boston
Fairfield
Hopedale
Boston

Ny

Simsbury
New York
Coventry
Brookfield
Barkhamsted
Seymour
Boston
Brooklyn
Somerville
Boston
Hartford
Boston

State Penalty
CT
MA
NY
CT
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Master 40+ (2-4)

Place
1
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8 miles

Bib Time Back First Name
125 17:12.79 0:00:00 Jonny
122 17:48.54 0:00:36 Troy
126 18:12.53 0:01:00 Gerard
123 18:22.74 0:01:10 Bill

108 18:28.50 0:01:16 Mike
117 18:38.52 0:01:26 Edward
116 18:47.96 0:01:35 Art

118 18:48.02 0:01:36 David
119 18:55.55 0:01:43 Douglas
120 18:57.45 0:01:45 Carl
124 19:05.00 0:01:53 Stephan
101 19:22.43 0:02:10 A.Zane
107 19:26.81 0:02:14 Monte
110 20:02.94 0:02:50 Mike
106 20:13.17 0:03:01 James
109 20:21.61 0:03:09 Gregory
102 20:28.47 0:03:16 Keith
105 20:50.46 0:03:38 Steven
113 20:50.58 0:03:38 Paul
104 21:20.82 0:04:08 Miguel
114  21:27.41 0:04:15 Cheryl
115 21:33.71 0:04:21 John
121 21:48.63 0:04:36 Caryl
111 22:14.90 0:05:02 Doug
103 26:20.36 0:09:08 Rich

Results by Atwood Racing Services, LLC

2010 Connecticut Stage Race

June 5-6, 2010

Stage 1 RESULTS: Individual Time Trial

Last Name
BOLD
KIMBALL
O'SHEA
SHATTUCK
SPANGENBERG
ANGELI
PODGORSKI JR.
HILDEBRAND
THOMPSON
REGLAR
BADGER
WENZEL
FRANK
ANDREWS
CONOPASK
ZYSK
GAUVIN
ROBBINS
MCDONNELL
TORRES JR
WOLF
RAHEB

GALE
ASPINWALL
FOLEY

26 starters

Team

Corner Cycle

Westwood Velo

CCC/Keltic Const/Zanes Cycles
Corner Cycle

Valley Bike And Ski Werks Racing
TargeTraining

Cyclonauts Racers Inc.
Expo/Superior Energy

CCC/Keltic Const/Zanes Cycles
Team Danbury Audi/Pedal and Pump
TargeTraining

Horst - Benidorm - Property Research Corp
Cycle Fitness

Cycle Fitness

CRCA/Rapha Racing

Svelte Cycles

Cyclonauts Racers Inc.

Joe's Garage

CBRC

Cheshire Cycle Racing

Team Rockstar Games/Signature Cycles
Blue Ribbon/Transitions

Deno's Wonder Wheel

Joe's Garage

BETHEL CYCLE SPORT

City
Marstons Mills
Randolph
Clinton
Bridgewater
Shaftsbury
Southington
Feeding Hills
Ellington
Gales Ferry
Mount Vernon
Roxbury
Middletown
Sandy Hook
Danbury
Southport
Melrose
Ellington
Belchertown
Selkirk
Waterbury
Ridgefield
Montvale
Hoboken
Easthampton
Wallingford

State Penalty
MA
NJ
CT
MA
vT
CT
MA
CT
CT
NY
CT
CT
CT
CT
CT
MA
CT
MA
NY
CT
CT
NJ
NJ
MA
CT
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Master 50+ (2-4)

Place
1
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8 miles

Bib Time Back First Name
226 17:57.06 0:00:00 Dzmitry
222 18:06.74 0:00:09 Kevin
225 18:13.29 0:00:16 Doug
224 18:29.42 0:00:32 William
223 18:43.91 0:00:46 Doug
203 18:48.86 0:00:51 Jim
219 19:10.06 0:01:13 Mike
212 19:17.67 0:01:20 Brian
217 19:25.37 0:01:28 Eric
216 19:38.68 0:01:41 Alvaro
215 19:39.29 0:01:42 Scott
208 19:43.88 0:01:46 Paul
218 19:44.37 0:01:47 Mark
220 19:54.63 0:01:57 Bob
206 19:57.69 0:02:00 Bruce
204 20:09.55 0:02:12 David
209 20:11.85 0:02:14 Bob
202 20:20.30 0:02:23 Matt
207 20:23.57 0:02:26 James
221 20:35.72 0:02:38 Frank
213 20:41.58 0:02:44 Bob
211 20:51.63 0:02:54 Kelly
210 21:39.82 0:03:42 Bruce
201 22:34.30 0:04:37 David
214 22:34.79 0:04:37 Wayne

Results by Atwood Racing Services, LLC

2010 Connecticut Stage Race

June 5-6, 2010

Stage 1 RESULTS: Individual Time Trial

Last Name
BUBEN
HINES
CHIASSON
THOMPSON
O'NEILL
LAIRD
ALLAIRE
WOLF
DERIVERA
BETANCUR
KLION
SIEBERT
DUTKA
ROLDAN
TOWNEND
BIRRELL
MEIKLE
MOORE
THEMIG
JENNINGS
GUATELLI
PARSONS
SCHWARTZ
ANDERSEN
KIRK

26 starters

Team

CCB Wheelworks Team

Corner Cycle

Valley Bike & Ski Werks Racing
CCCl/Keltic Const/Zanes Cycles
Deno's Wonder Wheel

Unattached

Team Danbury Audi/Pedal and Pump
Team Rockstar Games / Signature Cycles
Competitive Edge Racing Team
Cafeteros Cycling Club

Competitive Edge

Valley Bike and Ski Racing Team
Mystic Velo

CCC Keltic Construct/Zanes Cycles
Valley Bike and Ski Werks Racing Team
Valley Bike and Ski racing team
Mystic Velo Club

Unattached

Mystic Velo Club

GEARWORKS

CRCA/Houlihan Lokey- Sanchez
Mystic Velo Club

Signature Cycles/Rockstar Games
Boston Road Club

Mystic Velo

City

Hamden

E. Wareham
Athol

West Hartford
West New York
Kingston
North Salem
Ridgefield
West Boylston
White Plains
New York
Bennington
Uncasville
Somerville
Windsor
Adams
Waterford
Dorset
Niantic
Edgartown
New York
Lyme
Armonk
Boston

Old Lyme

State Penalty
CT
MA
MA
CT
NJ
ON
NY
CT
MA
NY
NY
vT
CT
MA
MA
MA
CT
vT
CT
MA
NY
CT
NY
MA
CT
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2010 Connecticut Stage Race

June 5-6, 2010
Stage 2 RESULTS: Circuit Race

Pro/1/2 Men 43 miles 114 starters # of category starters: 55

Place Bib  Time Back First Name Last Name Team City State Bonus Penalty Cat2
1 436 1:43:05 0:00:00 Schaun MAC CARTHY garneau club chaussures ogilvy renault St Augustin De Desmaures  QC 110
2 428 1:43:07 0:00:02 Jean Sebastien PERRON garneau club chaussures ogilvy renault Quebec QC :07
3 440 1:43:07 0:00:02 Aurelien PASSERON garneau club chaussures ogilvy renault St Augustin De Desmaures  QC :05
4 501 1:43:07 0:00:02 Ron LAROSE 3 CCNS - Charlescoaching.com Plainville CT :03
5 475 1:43:07 0:00:02 Ryan SERBEL CCNS - Charlescoaching.com Benton PA :01 1
6 482 1:43:07 0:00:02 Antoine MATTEAU Gaspesien / Passion Velos Shawinigan QC
7 437 1:43:07 0:00:02 Cory BURNS Embrocation Cyling Journal Elite Team Watertown NY
8 499 1:43:07 0:00:02 Peter HURST AXA Equitable Cycling Team/CRCA Norwalk CT
9 480 1:43:07 0:00:02 David HOYLE CCNS - Charlescoaching.com Rocky Hill CT 2
10 500 1:43:07 0:00:02 James MORRISON Embrocation Cycling Journal Newton MA 3
11 425 1:43:07 0:00:02 Patrick GOGUEN TEAM CF Hopedale MA 4
12 426 1:43:07 0:00:02 Igor VOLSHTEYN Champion System Racing New York NY
13 505 1:43:07 0:00:02 Chris FISHER Priority Health Cycling Team Salisbury CT 0:10
14 450 1:43:07 0:00:02 Guillermo GONZALEZ CASTRO Team Somerset/Somerville Bicycle Shop Somerville NJ 1:00
15 479 1:43:07 0:00:02 Yannick BEDARD Gaspesien / Passion Velos St-Georges Champlain QC 0:10
16 430 1:43:07 0:00:02 Peter BRADSHAW Embrocation Cycling Journal Boston MA
17 471 1:43:07 0:00:02 Ward SOLAR WheelHouse / NCC Belmont MA
18 511 1:43:07 0:00:02 Daniel ZMOLIK AXA Equitable Cycling Team/CRCA New York NY
19 410 1:43:07 0:00:02 Jared BUNDE GS Mengoni USA Brooklyn NY
20 404 1:43:07 0:00:02 Sean SMITH Champion System Racing NY NY 5
21 497 1:43:07 0:00:02 Edward ADAMY Subaru-Fischer Southern Pines NC 0:10 6
22 513 1:43:07 0:00:02 Roger ASPHOLM Westwood Velo Haworth NJ 0:10
23 435 1:43:07 0:00:02 Elvi RODRIGUEZ GARCIA Team Somerset/Somerville Bicycle Shop Somerville NJ
24 422 1:43:07 0:00:02 Ryan FLEMING MetLife p/b groSolar Exeter NH 0:30
25 512 1:43:07 0:00:02 Robert SWEETING Team Globalbike Danbury CT 0:10
26 510 1:43:07 0:00:02 Cameron COGBURN CCB/Wheelworks Freeville NY
27 456 1:43:07 0:00:02 Chris COUTU MetLife p/b groSolar Upton MA 0:10 7
28 490 1:43:07 0:00:02 Evan THOMAS Bethel Cycle Sport New Milford CT 8
29 412 1:43:07 0:00:02 Kevin HAZARD Jet Fuel Cycling Team Burlington ON
30 445 1:43:07 0:00:02 Edier GODINEZ MARIN Team Somerset/Somerville Bicycle Shop Somerville NJ 0:30
31 418 1:43:07 0:00:02 Tristan BALDWIN TEAM CF Amherst NH 9
32 431 1:43:07 0:00:02 Aliaksandr BIALIAUSKI CCB/Wheelworks New Haven CT
33 495 1:43:07 0:00:02 Joshua FRIEDMAN For Galilee Cycles Brookline MA 10
34 441 1:43:07 0:00:02 Steve FRANCISCO Embrocation Cycling Journal Williston vT 11
35 498 1:43:07 0:00:02 Brad WARREN Wheelhouse/NCC Fitchburg MA 0:10 12
36 403 1:43:07 0:00:02 Vincent VEILLEUX Team Spirit/Cannondale pb Rhus Elementi Quebec QC 0:10
37 506 1:43:07 0:00:02 John LOEHNER AXA Equitable / CRCA New York NY
38 458 1:43:07 0:00:02 Bryan BORGIA Rapha Racing Weston CT 13
39 478 1:43:07 0:00:02 David FIERRO NEBC/Cycle Loft/Devonshire Dental Gales Ferry CT 14
40 405 1:43:07 0:00:02 Maxime JOLY-SMITH Rocky Mountain-CIBC Wood Gundy Montreal QC
41 415 1:43:07 0:00:02 Jacob BOBROW colavita racing Ithaca NY 0:10 15
42 492 1:43:07 0:00:02 Colin H. MURPHY Embrocation Cycling Journal Cambridge MA 16
43 406 1:43:07 0:00:02 William GOODFELLOW BikeReg.com / Cannondale Dorval QC
44 486 1:43:07 0:00:02 Jackson WEBER Embrocation Cycling Journal Holyoke MA 0:10 17
45 434 1:43:07 0:00:02 Evan COOPER Team Ora presented by Independent Fabrication Closter NJ 18
46 470 1:43:07 0:00:02 Jake HOLLENBACH AXA Equitable Cycling Team/CRCA Shelburne VT
47 427 1:43:07 0:00:02 Gilberth GOMEZ VALVERDE  Team Somerset/Somerville Bikecycle Shop Somerville NJ 0:30
48 413 1:43:07 0:00:02 Pascual CAPUTI Unattached White Plains NY 0:10
49 509 1:43:07 0:00:02 Jacob HACKER Unattached New Haven CT
50 432 1:43:07 0:00:02 Vinnie SCALIA Team Ora presented by Independent Fabrication Queensbury NY
51 508 1:43:07 0:00:02 Tim MITCHELL CCB/Wheelworks Ashland MA 0:10
52 507 1:43:07 0:00:02 Emerson ORONTE Team Ora presented by Independent Fabrication Cohasset MA 0:10
53 514 1:43:07 0:00:02 Eneas FREYRE TARGETRAINING Norwalk CT 0:10
54 487 1:43:07 0:00:02 Ryan O'HARA Cambridge Bicycle / Igleheart Frames Coventry CT 19
55 451 1:43:07 0:00:02 Derrick ST JOHN garneau club chaussures ogilvy renault Cornwall ON
56 414 1:43:07 0:00:02 Sean MELCHER Champion System Racing Basking Ridge NJ
57 483 1:43:07 0:00:02 Andreas RUNGGATSCHER Westwood Velo/Trade Manage Monroe NY 20
58 457 1:43:07 0:00:02 Chris WORDEN CCB/Wheelworks Chatham NJ 21
59 496 1:43:07 0:00:02 Joshua GUNN Embrocation Cycling Journal Cambridge MA 0:10 22
60 477 1:43:07 0:00:02 David TAYLOR CRCA/Fuoriclasse Racing-Discover Chiropractic New York NY 0:10
61 408 1:43:07 0:00:02 Alex DOSSIN NEBC/Cycle Loft/Devonshire Dental Chelmsford MA 23
62 494 1:43:07 0:00:02 Jim THOMAS NEBC/Cycle Loft/Devonshire Dental West Yarmouth MA 0:30 24
63 474 1:43:07 0:00:02 Kyle PEPPO GS Mengoni USA New York NY 25
64 504 1:43:07 0:00:02 Nick PIGNATELLO CLR Road Racing Cobalt CT 26
65 443 1:43:07 0:00:02 Todd CASSAN Westwood Velo NYC NY 27
66 493 1:43:07 0:00:02 Jeffrey INGRAHAM CRCA/Houlihan-Lokey Sanchez Qbrooklyn NY 28
67 463 1:43:07 0:00:02 Chris HILLIER Colavita Racing Inc. Etna NH
68 447 1:43:21 0:00:16 Evan HUFF Wheelhouse / NCC Russell MA 29
69 417 1:43:21 0:00:16 Andrew BERNSTEIN Champion System Racing Saratoga Springs NY 0:30 30
70 421 1:43:21 0:00:16 Sergio ATOCHA Champion System Racing East EImhurst NY 31
71 442 1:43:21 0:00:16 Colin JASKIEWICZ AXA Equitable Cycling Team/CRCA Montclair NJ 0:10
72 472 1:43:21 0:00:16 Aidan CHARLES CCNS - Charlescoaching.com Middletown CT 0:30
73 433 1:43:21 0:00:16 Corey MASSON MetLife p/b groSolar Newmarket NH 0:10 32
74 464 1:43:21 0:00:16 Ben CARBONETTI NorEast Cycling Vernon CT 0:10 33
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75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99

453
416
424
444
473
460
438
459
488
468
476
409
402
423
419
465
491
485
411
420
401
429
455
469
449

1:43:21
1:43:21
1:43:33
1:43:33
1:44:57
1:45:12
1:45:43
1:46:48
1:47:02
1:47:32
1:50:04
1:50:09
1:50:15
1:50:53
1:51:02
1:51:02
1:51:30
1:51:30
1:51:39
1:53:35
1:54:11
1:54:11
1:55:17
1:58:29
1:59:45

0:00:16
0:00:16
0:00:28
0:00:28
0:01:52
0:02:07
0:02:38
0:03:43
0:03:57
0:04:27
0:06:59
0:07:04
0:07:10
0:07:48
0:07:57
0:07:57
0:08:25
0:08:25
0:08:34
0:10:30
0:11:06
0:11:06
0:12:12
0:15:24
0:16:40

Jurgen
Stephen
Alexander
Kevin
Paul
Matthew
Derek
Paul
Amos
Landen
Brian
Trenton
Peter
Yahor
Tom
Adam
Brian
Vincent
Roberto
Manny
Filip
Rodney
Steve
Connor
John

NEBELUNG
MEYER
BREMER
WOLFSON
LYNCH
BALDWIN
HARNDEN
EISELE
BRUMBLE
WARK-ACEBO
BREACH
ASHBURN
PETRILLO
BUBEN
BENCIVENGO
SULLIVAN
WOLFF
QUIRION
TORRES-AGUIAR
GOGUEN
CAPALA
SANTIAGO
SLOAN
SALLEE
HANSON

Results by Atwood Racing Services, LLC

2010 Connecticut Stage Race

June 5-6, 2010

Stage 2 RESULTS: Circuit Race

Embrocation Cycling Journal

Jet Fuel Cycling Team

MetLife p/b groSolar

Team Ora presented by Independent Fabrication
CLNoonan/BayHillCapital p/b CornerCycle
TARGETRAINING

Colavita Racing Inc.

Team Somerset / Somerville Bicycle Shop
CCB Wheelworks

NEBC/Cycle Loft/Devonshire Dental

GS Mengoni USA

Wheelworks Racing

CVC/Subaru of New England

CCB Wheelworks Team

Champion System Racing

Wheelhouse / NCC

GBSC/Carl Hart Bicycles

Gaspesien / Passion Velos

Champion System Racing

TEAM CF

Capala Brothers/Polska

Champion System Racing

Team Somerset/ Somerville Bicycle Shop
Echappe Equipment/CRCA

Team Ora presented by Independent Fabrication

Cape Elizabeth
Camiachie
Brooklyn
Belmont
Colchester
New Milford
Castleton
Andes
Westerly
Waltham
Brooklyn
Cambridge
Hamden
Hamden
Brooklyn
North Kingstown
Sound Beach
Saint-Georges
Allentown
Hopedale
Brooklyn
Allentown
Gilbertsville
Danbury
West Hartford

ME

NY
MA
CT
CT
ON

RI

MA
NY
MA
CT
CT
NY

NY
Qc
PA
MA
NY
PA
NY
cT
cT

0:30

0:10
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34

35

36

38
39
40
41
42
43
44

45



3 Men

Place
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Bib
313
362
304
335
323
311
349
357
329
315
360
310
332
321
366
364
336
319
333
318
314
326
341
316
361
309
344
367
359
317
354
347
302
365
307
345
350
358
320
338
325
351
322
324
348
327
308
331
330
339
303

Time
1:16:58
1:16:59
1:17:01
1:17:01
1:17:08
1:17:08
1:17:08
1:17:08
1:17:08
1:17:08
1:17:08
1:17:08
1:17:08
1:17:08
1:17:08
1:17:08
1:17:08
1:17:08
1:17:08
1:17:08
1:17:08
1:17:08
1:17:08
1:17:08
1:17:08
1:17:08
1:17:08
1:17:08
1:17:08
1:17:08
1:17:08
1:17:08
1:17:08
1:17:08
1:17:08
1:17:08
1:17:08
1:17:08
1:17:08
1:17:08
1:17:08
1:17:08
1:17:08
1:17:08
1:17:16
1:17:16
1:17:16
1:17:33
1:23:03
1:26:09
1:28:06

Back
0:00:00
0:00:01
0:00:03
0:00:03
0:00:10
0:00:10
0:00:10
0:00:10
0:00:10
0:00:10
0:00:10
0:00:10
0:00:10
0:00:10
0:00:10
0:00:10
0:00:10
0:00:10
0:00:10
0:00:10
0:00:10
0:00:10
0:00:10
0:00:10
0:00:10
0:00:10
0:00:10
0:00:10
0:00:10
0:00:10
0:00:10
0:00:10
0:00:10
0:00:10
0:00:10
0:00:10
0:00:10
0:00:10
0:00:10
0:00:10
0:00:10
0:00:10
0:00:10
0:00:10
0:00:18
0:00:18
0:00:18
0:00:35
0:06:05
0:09:11
0:11:08

31 miles

First Name
David
Nicholas
James
Gerry
Chad
Kyle
George
Nick
William
Synjen
Cliff
David
Greg
Luke
Graham
John
Stephen
Alvin
Chuck
Mark
Kyle
Jason
Callum
Todd
Leo
Christopher
Christopher
Christoffel
Matt
Matthew
Jeff
James
Daniel
Gary
Dave
Bryan
Michael
David
Chris
Patrick
Leo
Matthew
Zane
Chris
William
Alexander
Arthur
Matt
C.J.

Karl
Anson

2010 Connecticut Stage Race

Last Name
NOVAK
MASHBURN
RUHL
CLAPPER
DALLES
BRULEY
ROMONOYSKE
IACOVELLI
DOYLE-CAPITMAN
MARROCCO
KENYON
MAYNARD
WHITNEY
FORTINI
GARBER
LANDINO
DOWSETT
POBLACION
LEACH
THEEMAN
FOLEY
MORIARTY
INGRAM
JAKUBEK
DESFORGES
LEONG
TRACY
PRINSLOO
SACK
CASSERLY
GELT
STEVENS
BENSEN
BIRKHAMSHAW
TRIMBLE
DOBES
VENTOLA
CARR
BUTLER
CUNNINGHAM
SANDOVAL
DORAN
DORDA
RODGERS
BUICK
BAROUH
MORAN
GOEDEKE
CONGROVE
NELSON
ROSS

Results by Atwood Racing Services, LLC

June 5-6, 2010

Stage 2 RESULTS: Circuit Race

67 starters

Team

Sickler's Racing/ Upstate Velo
Svelte Cycles

Babylon bike

Williams Cycling

IRS Medic/Berlin Bicycle/Best Cleaners
Green Line Velo

Green Arm Bandits / Kreb Cycle
Colavita Racing

Kissena Cycling Club
CLNoonan/BayHillCapital p/b CornerCycle
Expo/Superior Energy

Colavita Racing
B2C2/Boloco/BackBayBicycles
Unattached

U.S. Army/Central Wheel-GHCC
DeathRow Velo

BCA/ Tosk

CRCA/BH GARNEAU

Williams Cycling

Green Line Velo
CCCC-IRSMedic.com

Colavita Racing Inc.

Unattached

Colavita Racing Inc.

Threshold Cycling

CRCA BH/Garneau

Green Line Velo

CRCA BH/Garneau

Cheshire Cycle Racing

Back Bay Cycling Club

U.S. Army/Central Wheel-GHCC
CRCA/BH GARNEAU

Watts-Up Racing

CLR

CRCA/Jonathan Adler Racing
Westwood Velo / Trade Manage Racing
Wolverine Sports Club
CRCA/Setanta

Cheshire Cycle Racing

Williams Cycling

Unattached

BRAUER / MICK MANAGEMENT
Colavita Racing

Colavita Racing

CU Cycling

Kissena Cycling Club

Green Line Velo

Anthem Sports Elite Development
GamJams/Pre-Reg.com p/b Cutaway Clothing
EECT/Green Arm Bandits
Greater Hartford Cycling Club

City
Tunkhannock
Cambridge
Carle Place
Avon
Middlefield
Brookline
Port Jefferson
Gillette

New York
Hanson
Manchester
Middletown
Allston
Kingston
West Hartford
Ridgewood
Pittsfield

New York
Lee
Somerville
Wallingford
Stafford
Charlottesville
Concord
Newton

New York
Cambridge
Fort Lee
Cheshire
Holliston
Farmington
New York
Greenfield
Mystic

New York City
River Vale
Pinehurst
New York
Meriden
Winsted
Fountain Hills
Nyack
Maplewood
Lawrenceville
New Haven
Brooklyn
Boston
Delmar
Richmond
Coram
Plainfield

State Bonus Penalty

PA
MA
NY
CT
CT
MA
NY
NJ

NY
MA
CT
CT
MA
MA
CT
NJ

MA
NY
MA
MA
CT
CT
VA
MA
MA
NY
MA
NJ

CT
MA
CT
NY
MA

:10
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4 Men

Place

P
NEBoo~v~oonr»wNR

OO OO NI S S DDA DNADLDDWMWWWWWWPWWWWWOWRNRNRNNNNNNNNERERRRERPRE PR
OOV RWMNPRPOOONNDIRWNNROOONINOTRRANPRPOOONINOIROINPRPOOON®AS™®N

Bib
59
38
45
68
40

9
64
51
24
22
60
31
11
47
46
54

1
27
37
66
70
69

5
12
57

4
58
35
53
34
19
49
28
42
14
21

3
50
17
32
13
15
52
25
30
16

6
26
55
48
56
20
63

Time
1:06:21
1:06:25
1:06:28
1:06:30
1:06:30
1:06:30
1:06:30
1:06:30
1:06:30
1:06:30
1:06:30
1:06:30
1:06:30
1:06:30
1:06:30
1:06:30
1:06:30
1:06:30
1:06:30
1:06:30
1:06:30
1:06:30
1:06:30
1:06:30
1:06:30
1:06:30
1:06:30
1:06:30
1:06:30
1:06:30
1:06:30
1:06:30
1:06:30
1:06:30
1:06:30
1:06:30
1:06:30
1:06:30
1:06:30
1:06:48
1:09:32
1:09:35
1:09:35
1:09:37
1:09:37
1:09:46
1:09:56
1:11:45
1:11:45
1:12:36
1:12:42
1:13:07
1:13:20
1:14:19
1:14:27
1:15:37
1:16:00
1:16:58
1:20:02

Back
0:00:00
0:00:04
0:00:07
0:00:09
0:00:09
0:00:09
0:00:09
0:00:09
0:00:09
0:00:09
0:00:09
0:00:09
0:00:09
0:00:09
0:00:09
0:00:09
0:00:09
0:00:09
0:00:09
0:00:09
0:00:09
0:00:09
0:00:09
0:00:09
0:00:09
0:00:09
0:00:09
0:00:09
0:00:09
0:00:09
0:00:09
0:00:09
0:00:09
0:00:09
0:00:09
0:00:09
0:00:09
0:00:09
0:00:09
0:00:27
0:03:11
0:03:14
0:03:14
0:03:16
0:03:16
0:03:25
0:03:35
0:05:24
0:05:24
0:06:15
0:06:21
0:06:46
0:06:59
0:07:58
0:08:06
0:09:16
0:09:39
0:10:37
0:13:41

25 miles

First Name
Julian
John
Jacinto
Chris
Gregory
Joe
Kevin
Arthur
Karl

Ira
Benjamin
Samuel
Benjamin
John-Taki
John
Paul
Nathan
Benjamin
Dan
Anthony
Stefano
Bryce
Corey
Alex

Tom
Shane
Dennis
Michael
Paul

Rod
Jimmy
George
Bryan
Andrew
Christophe
Donald
Ken
Percy
Jeff
Lance
Patrick
Nigel

Tim J.
Michael
Steven
David
Peter
Kyle
Sebastian
Jason
Christian
Curtis
Edward
Brian
Taylor
Nick
Tommy
Michael
Daniel

Last Name
ELIZ 1l
HARRIS
PEREIRA
GURR
DONOVAN
POLICARPIO
ROONEY
ROULAC
SCHILLING
BLUMBERG
GEORGE
SCHAEFFER
FACKLER

THEODORACOPULOS

SMITH
WOJCIAK
BRAUER
PIGOTT
FINEBERG
MAZZELLA
ZANOTTI
MAY
WILLIAMS
CHALEFF
KRAAK
BUKER
DESMARAIS
STIMSON
SENNOTT
MILLOTT
ANDRELLO
MASTROGIANNIS
MCGILL
STROBERT
WILKES
KIMBALL
CARPENTER
ZAHL
OWENS
JONES
DUNN
CARREIRO
WALSH
MARTIN
YOUMATZ
PINKOS
GOGUEN
BUTLER
DUNN
WALTUCH
BAKS
SINGMASTER
JOHNSON
DEVANEY
BUSHNELL
LIDDELL
GOGUEN
LENIHAN
OPOKU

Results by Atwood Racing Services, LLC

2010 Connecticut Stage Race

June 5-6, 2010
Stage 2 RESULTS: Circuit Race

70 starters

Team

Boston Road Club

Mystic Velo Juniors

Unattached

CRCA/Setanta

Kissena Cycling Club

Cheshire Cycle Racing / Velocite
CRCA/Houlihan-Lokey Sanchez
CRCA / Houlihan-Lokey Sanchez
Williams Cycling

CRCA/Setanta

CVC/Suburu of New England
CRCA/Houlihan Lokey-Sanchez
CRCA/Luzzo's

Unattached

Minuteman Road Club

Pawling Cycle and Sport
CRCA/Foundation

BCA/Tosk Chiropractic

Route 1 Velo/Arrow Bicycle
CRCA

Unattached
TARGETTRAINING/FASTAR
Columbia University

MIT

Bethel Cycle Sport

Threshold Cycling

Expo / Superior Energy

U.S. Army/Central Wheel-GHCC
Unattached

CRCA/Foundation
CRCA/Foundation
CRCA/Houlihan-Lokey Sanchez
CLR

Threshold Cycling

CRCA/Fuoriclasse Racing - Discover Chiropractic

CVC/Subaru of New England
Threshold Cycling
EECT/Green Arm Bandits
Kissena

EXPO/SUPERIOR ENERGY
Rensselaer Polytechnic Institute
Cycle Fitness

Signature Cycles/Rockstar Games
Expo/Superior Energy
Expo/Superior Energy

Team Bicycle Alley

TEAM CF

Green Line Velo

CVC/Subaru of New England
Threshold Cycling

Pawling Cycle and Sport
Refunds Now

GBSC/Carl Hart Bicycles
Unattached

Back Bay Cycling Club - B2C2
Threshold Cycling

TEAM CF

Battenkill-United

CVC/Subaru of New England

City

Brighton
Ledyard

New Haven
New York
New York
Bristol

New York
New York
Canton

New York
New Haven
Brooklyn
New York
New York
Acton
Poughkeepsie
Brooklyn
Pittsfield
Cherry Hill
Ny

Hartford
Fairfield

New York
Boston
Branford
Jamaica Plain
Glastonbury
West Hartford
Brighton

New York
New York
Woodside
Mystic
Boston

New York
Portland
Jamaica Plain
Rocky Point
Brooklyn
Willimantic
Ticonderoga
Seymour
New York
Brooklyn
Middletown
Brookfield
Hopedale
Somerville
Middletown
Boston
Poughkeepsie
Providence
Center Moriches
Sudbury
Boston
Boston
Hopedale
Lake George
Hartford

State Bonus Penalty

MA
CT
CT
NY
NY
CT
NY
NY
CT
NY
CT
NY
NY
NY
MA
NY
NY
MA
NJ

NY
CT
CT
NY
MA
CT
MA
CT
CT
MA
NY
NY
NY
CT
MA
NY
CT
MA
NY
NY
CT
NY
CT
NY
CT
CT
MA
MA
MA
CT
MA
NY
RI

NY
MA
MA
MA
MA
NY
CT

:10

0:15

6/5/2010 9:28 PM



Master 40+ (2-4)

Place

P
NEBoo~v~oonr»wNR

ANNRPRPRPREREPRPE
OPO©O®O®~NO®U A WN

Bib  Time

107 1:21:08
123 1:21:08
122 1:21:08
115 1:21:08
106 1:21:08
101 1:21:08
113 1:21:08
118 1:21:08
116 1:21:08
119 1:21:08
108 1:21:08
126 1:21:08
120 1:21:08
117 1:21:08
110 1:21:08
125 1:21:08
124 1:21:08
102 1:24:01
111 1:25:46
105 1:26:10
121 1:31:00
114 1:42:41

Back
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:02:53
0:04:38
0:05:02
0:09:52
0:21:33

31 miles

First Name
Monte
Bill
Troy
John
James
A. Zane
Paul
David
Art
Douglas
Mike
Gerard
Carl
Edward
Mike
Jonny
Stephan
Keith
Doug
Steven
Caryl
Cheryl

Last Name
FRANK
SHATTUCK
KIMBALL
RAHEB
CONOPASK
WENZEL
MCDONNELL
HILDEBRAND

PODGORSKI JR.

THOMPSON
SPANGENBERG
O'SHEA
REGLAR
ANGELI
ANDREWS
BOLD
BADGER
GAUVIN
ASPINWALL
ROBBINS
GALE

WOLF

Results by Atwood Racing Services, LLC

2010 Connecticut Stage Race

June 5-6, 2010

Stage 2 RESULTS: Circuit Race

26 starters

Team

Cycle Fitness

Corner Cycle

Westwood Velo

Blue Ribbon/Transitions
CRCA/Rapha Racing

Horst - Benidorm - Property Research Corp
CBRC

Expo/Superior Energy

Cyclonauts Racers Inc.

CCCl/Keltic Const/Zanes Cycles
Valley Bike And Ski Werks Racing
CCCl/Keltic Const/Zanes Cycles
Team Danbury Audi/Pedal and Pump
TargeTraining

Cycle Fitness

Corner Cycle

TargeTraining

Cyclonauts Racers Inc.

Joe's Garage

Joe's Garage

Deno's Wonder Wheel

Team Rockstar Games/Signature Cycles

City

Sandy Hook
Bridgewater
Randolph
Montvale
Southport
Middletown
Selkirk
Ellington
Feeding Hills
Gales Ferry
Shaftsbury
Clinton
Mount Vernon
Southington
Danbury
Marstons Mills
Roxbury
Ellington
Easthampton
Belchertown
Hoboken
Ridgefield

State Bonus Penalty

CT
MA
NJ

NJ

CT
CT
NY
CT
MA
CT
vT

CT
NY
CT
CT
MA
CT
CT
MA
MA
NJ

CT

:10

6/5/2010 9:28 PM



Master 50+ (2-4)

Place

P
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Bib
223
222
224
203
219
226
217
220
221
216
209
202
210
211
215
225
213
204
206
201
208
212

Time
1:21:08
1:21:08
1:21:08
1:21:08
1:21:08
1:21:08
1:21:08
1:21:08
1:21:08
1:21:08
1:21:24
1:23:14
1:23:36
1:25:11
1:25:11
1:25:11
1:26:09
1:26:10
1:27:45
1:34:33
1:34:39
1:42:41

Back
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:16
0:02:06
0:02:28
0:04:03
0:04:03
0:04:03
0:05:01
0:05:02
0:06:37
0:13:25
0:13:31
0:21:33

31 miles

First Name
Doug
Kevin
William
Jim
Mike
Dzmitry
Eric
Bob
Frank
Alvaro
Bob
Matt
Bruce
Kelly
Scott
Doug
Bob
David
Bruce
David
Paul
Brian

Last Name
O'NEILL
HINES
THOMPSON
LAIRD
ALLAIRE
BUBEN
DERIVERA
ROLDAN
JENNINGS
BETANCUR
MEIKLE
MOORE
SCHWARTZ
PARSONS
KLION
CHIASSON
GUATELLI
BIRRELL
TOWNEND
ANDERSEN
SIEBERT
WOLF

Results by Atwood Racing Services, LLC

2010 Connecticut Stage Race

June 5-6, 2010

Stage 2 RESULTS: Circuit Race

26 starters

Team

Deno's Wonder Wheel

Corner Cycle

CCCl/Keltic Const/Zanes Cycles
Unattached

Team Danbury Audi/Pedal and Pump
CCB Wheelworks Team

Competitive Edge Racing Team
CCC Keltic Construct/Zanes Cycles
GEARWORKS

Cafeteros Cycling Club

Mystic Velo Club

Unattached

Signature Cycles/Rockstar Games
Mystic Velo Club

Competitive Edge

Valley Bike & Ski Werks Racing
CRCA/Houlihan Lokey- Sanchez
Valley Bike and Ski racing team
Valley Bike and Ski Werks Racing Team
Boston Road Club

Valley Bike and Ski Racing Team
Team Rockstar Games / Signature Cycles

City

West New York
E. Wareham
West Hartford
Kingston
North Salem
Hamden
West Boylston
Somerville
Edgartown
White Plains
Waterford
Dorset
Armonk

Lyme

New York
Athol

New York
Adams
Windsor
Boston
Bennington
Ridgefield

State Bonus Penalty

NJ

MA
CT
ON
NY
CT
MA
MA
MA
NY
CT
VT

NY
CT
NY
MA
NY
MA
MA
MA
vT

CT

:10

6/5/2010 9:28 PM



Pro/1/2 Men

Place
1
2

Bib
440
512
401
402
403
404
405
406
408
409
410
411
412
413
414
415
416
417
418
419
420
421
422
423
424
425
426
427
428
429
430
431
432
433
434
435
436
437
438
441
442
443
444
445
447
449
450
451
453
455
456
457
458
459
460
463
464
465
468
469
470
471
472
473

Time
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00

Back
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00

91 miles

First Name
Aurelien
Robert
Filip
Peter
Vincent
Sean
Maxime
William
Alex
Trenton
Jared
Roberto
Kevin
Pascual
Sean
Jacob
Stephen
Andrew
Tristan
Tom
Manny
Sergio
Ryan
Yahor
Alexander
Patrick
Igor
Gilberth

Rodney
Peter
Aliaksandr
Vinnie
Corey
Evan
Elvi
Schaun
Cory
Derek
Steve
Colin
Todd
Kevin
Edier
Evan
John
Guillermo
Derrick
Jurgen
Steve
Chris
Chris
Bryan
Paul
Matthew
Chris
Ben
Adam
Landen
Connor
Jake
Ward
Aidan
Paul

2010 Connecticut Stage Race

June 5-6, 2010

Stage 3 RESULTS: Road Race

Last Name
PASSERON
SWEETING
CAPALA
PETRILLO
VEILLEUX
SMITH
JOLY-SMITH
GOODFELLOW
DOSSIN
ASHBURN
BUNDE
TORRES-AGUIAR
HAZARD
CAPUTI
MELCHER
BOBROW
MEYER
BERNSTEIN
BALDWIN
BENCIVENGO
GOGUEN
ATOCHA
FLEMING
BUBEN
BREMER
GOGUEN
VOLSHTEYN

114 starters

Team

garneau club chaussures ogilvy renault
Team Globalbike

Capala Brothers/Polska
CVC/Subaru of New England

Team Spirit/Cannondale pb Rhus Elementi
Champion System Racing

Rocky Mountain-CIBC Wood Gundy
BikeReg.com / Cannondale
NEBC/Cycle Loft/Devonshire Dental
Wheelworks Racing

GS Mengoni USA

Champion System Racing

Jet Fuel Cycling Team

Unattached

Champion System Racing

colavita racing

Jet Fuel Cycling Team

Champion System Racing

TEAM CF

Champion System Racing

TEAM CF

Champion System Racing

MetLife p/b groSolar

CCB Wheelworks Team

MetLife p/b groSolar

TEAM CF

Champion System Racing

GOMEZ VALVERDE Team Somerset/Somerville Bikecycle Shop
Jean Sebastie PERRON

SANTIAGO
BRADSHAW
BIALIAUSKI
SCALIA
MASSON
COOPER

garneau club chaussures ogilvy renault
Champion System Racing

Embrocation Cycling Journal

CCB/Wheelworks

Team Ora presented by Independent Fabrication
MetLife p/b groSolar

Team Ora presented by Independent Fabrication

RODRIGUEZ GARCI Team Somerset/Somerville Bicycle Shop

MAC CARTHY
BURNS
HARNDEN
FRANCISCO
JASKIEWICZ
CASSAN
WOLFSON
GODINEZ MARIN
HUFF

HANSON

garneau club chaussures ogilvy renault
Embrocation Cyling Journal Elite Team

Colavita Racing Inc.

Embrocation Cycling Journal

AXA Equitable Cycling Team/CRCA

Westwood Velo

Team Ora presented by Independent Fabrication
Team Somerset/Somerville Bicycle Shop
Wheelhouse / NCC

Team Ora presented by Independent Fabrication

GONZALEZ CASTR(Team Somerset/Somerville Bicycle Shop

ST JOHN
NEBELUNG
SLOAN
CouTu
WORDEN
BORGIA
EISELE
BALDWIN
HILLIER
CARBONETTI
SULLIVAN
WARK-ACEBO
SALLEE
HOLLENBACH
SOLAR
CHARLES
LYNCH

Results by Atwood Racing Services, LLC

garneau club chaussures ogilvy renault
Embrocation Cycling Journal

Team Somerset/ Somerville Bicycle Shop
MetLife p/b groSolar

CCB/Wheelworks

Rapha Racing

Team Somerset / Somerville Bicycle Shop
TARGETRAINING

Colavita Racing Inc.

NorEast Cycling

Wheelhouse / NCC

NEBC/Cycle Loft/Devonshire Dental
Echappe Equipment/CRCA

AXA Equitable Cycling Team/CRCA
WheelHouse / NCC

CCNS - Charlescoaching.com
CLNoonan/BayHillCapital p/b CornerCycle

#c
City State
St Augustin De CQC
Danbury CT
Brooklyn NY
Hamden CT
Quebec QC
NY NY
Montreal QC
Dorval QC
Chelmsford MA
Cambridge MA
Brooklyn NY
Allentown PA
Burlington ON
White Plains NY
Basking Ridge NJ
Ithaca NY
Camiachie ON
Saratoga Springs NY
Amherst NH
Brooklyn NY
Hopedale MA
East EImhurst  NY
Exeter NH
Hamden CT
Brooklyn NY
Hopedale MA
New York NY
Somerville NJ
Quebec QC
Allentown PA
Boston MA
New Haven CT
Queensbury NY
Newmarket NH
Closter NJ
Somerville NJ
St Augustin De CQC
Watertown NY
Castleton ON
Williston VT
Montclair NJ
NYC NY
Belmont MA
Somerville NJ
Russell MA
West Hartford CT
Somerville NJ
Cornwall ON
Cape Elizabeth ME
Gilbertsville NY
Upton MA
Chatham NJ
Weston CT
Andes NY
New Milford CT
Etna NH
Vernon CT

North Kingstown RI

Waltham MA
Danbury CT
Shelburne VT
Belmont MA
Middletown CT
Colchester CT

6/6/2010 6:46 PM



474
475
476
477
478
479
480
482
483
485
486
487
488
490
491
492
493
494
495
496
497
498
499
500
501
504
505
506
507
508
509
510
511
513
514

0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00

0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00

Kyle
Ryan
Brian
David
David
Yannick
David
Antoine
Andreas
Vincent
Jackson
Ryan
Amos
Evan
Brian
Colin H.
Jeffrey
Jim
Joshua
Joshua
Edward
Brad
Peter
James
Ron
Nick
Chris
John
Emerson
Tim
Jacob
Cameron
Daniel
Roger
Eneas

2010 Connecticut Stage Race

June 5-6, 2010

Stage 3 RESULTS: Road Race

PEPPO
SERBEL
BREACH
TAYLOR
FIERRO
BEDARD
HOYLE
MATTEAU
RUNGGATSCHER
QUIRION
WEBER
O'HARA
BRUMBLE
THOMAS
WOLFF
MURPHY
INGRAHAM
THOMAS
FRIEDMAN
GUNN
ADAMY
WARREN
HURST
MORRISON
LAROSE 3
PIGNATELLO
FISHER
LOEHNER
ORONTE
MITCHELL
HACKER
COGBURN
ZMOLIK
ASPHOLM
FREYRE

Results by Atwood Racing Services, LLC

GS Mengoni USA

CCNS - Charlescoaching.com

GS Mengoni USA
CRCA/Fuoriclasse Racing-Discover Chiropractic
NEBC/Cycle Loft/Devonshire Dental
Gaspesien / Passion Velos

CCNS - Charlescoaching.com
Gaspesien / Passion Velos
Westwood Velo/Trade Manage
Gaspesien / Passion Velos
Embrocation Cycling Journal
Cambridge Bicycle / Igleheart Frames
CCB Wheelworks

Bethel Cycle Sport

GBSC/Carl Hart Bicycles
Embrocation Cycling Journal
CRCA/Houlihan-Lokey Sanchez
NEBC/Cycle Loft/Devonshire Dental
For Galilee Cycles

Embrocation Cycling Journal
Subaru-Fischer

Wheelhouse/NCC

AXA Equitable Cycling Team/CRCA
Embrocation Cycling Journal

CCNS - Charlescoaching.com

CLR Road Racing

Priority Health Cycling Team

AXA Equitable / CRCA

Team Ora presented by Independent Fabrication
CCB/Wheelworks

Unattached

CCB/Wheelworks

AXA Equitable Cycling Team/CRCA
Westwood Velo

TARGETRAINING

New York NY
Benton PA
Brooklyn NY
New York NY

Gales Ferry CT
St-Georges Char QC

Rocky Hill CT
Shawinigan QC
Monroe NY
Saint-Georges QC
Holyoke MA
Coventry CT
Westerly RI

New Milford CT
Sound Beach  NY
Cambridge MA

Qbrooklyn NY
West Yarmouth MA
Brookline MA

Cambridge MA
Southern Pines NC

Fitchburg MA
Norwalk CT
Newton MA
Plainville CT
Cobalt CT
Salisbury CT
New York NY
Cohasset MA
Ashland MA
New Haven CT
Freeville NY
New York NY
Haworth NJ
Norwalk CT

6/6/2010 6:46 PM



3 Men

Place
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Bib
347
366
304
309
367
302
351
311
315
329
316
332
333
326
354
364
362
341
310
350
303
307
359
320
344
338
321
335
365
348

Time
3:55:07
3:55:07
3:55:07
3:56:21
3:56:21
3:56:41
3:59:26
4:00:42
4:00:42
4:00:42
4:00:42
4:00:42
4:00:42
4:00:42
4:00:42
4:00:42
4:00:42
4:00:42
4:00:42
4:00:42
4:00:42
4:00:42
4:00:42
4:00:42
4:00:42
4:00:42
4:01:17
4:15:11
4:08:38
4:25:17

Back
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:01:14
0:01:14
0:01:34
0:04:19
0:05:35
0:05:35
0:05:35
0:05:35
0:05:35
0:05:35
0:05:35
0:05:35
0:05:35
0:05:35
0:05:35
0:05:35
0:05:35
0:05:35
0:05:35
0:05:35
0:05:35
0:05:35
0:05:35
0:06:10
0:20:04
0:13:31
0:30:10

91 miles

First Name
James
Graham
James
Christopher
Christoffel
Daniel
Matthew
Kyle
Synjen
William
Todd
Greg
Chuck
Jason
Jeff

John
Nicholas
Callum
David
Michael
Anson
Dave

Matt
Chris
Christopher
Patrick
Luke
Gerry
Gary
William

2010 Connecticut Stage Race

Stage 3 RESULTS: Road Race

Last Name
STEVENS
GARBER
RUHL
LEONG
PRINSLOO
BENSEN
DORAN
BRULEY
MARROCCO

DOYLE-CAPITMAN

JAKUBEK
WHITNEY
LEACH
MORIARTY
GELT
LANDINO
MASHBURN
INGRAM
MAYNARD
VENTOLA
ROSS
TRIMBLE
SACK

BUTLER
TRACY
CUNNINGHAM
FORTINI
CLAPPER
BIRKHAMSHAW
BUICK

Results by Atwood Racing Services, LLC

June 5-6, 2010

67 starters

Team
CRCA/BH GARNEAU

U.S. Army/Central Wheel-GHCC

Babylon bike
CRCA BH/Garneau
CRCA BH/Garneau
Watts-Up Racing

BRAUER / MICK MANAGEMENT

Green Line Velo

CLNoonan/BayHillCapital p/b CornerCycle

Kissena Cycling Club

Colavita Racing Inc.
B2C2/Boloco/BackBayBicycles
Williams Cycling

Colavita Racing Inc.

U.S. Army/Central Wheel-GHCC

DeathRow Velo

Svelte Cycles

Unattached

Colavita Racing

Wolverine Sports Club
Greater Hartford Cycling Club
CRCA/Jonathan Adler Racing
Cheshire Cycle Racing
Cheshire Cycle Racing
Green Line Velo

Williams Cycling

Unattached

Williams Cycling

CLR

CU Cycling

City

New York
West Hartford
Carle Place
New York
Fort Lee
Greenfield
Nyack
Brookline
Hanson
New York
Concord
Allston

Lee
Stafford
Farmington
Ridgewood
Cambridge
Charlottesville
Middletown
Pinehurst
Plainfield
New York City
Cheshire
Meriden
Cambridge
Winsted
Kingston
Avon
Mystic

New Haven

State Bonus Penalty

NY :10
CT :07
NY :05
NY :03
NJ 01
MA

NY

MA

MA

NY

MA

MA

MA

CT

CT

NJ

MA

VA

CT

NC

CcT

NY

CT

CT

MA

CT

MA

CT

CT

CcT
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4 Men

Place
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Bib
40
64
11
28
24
45
22
70
35
60

1
58
31
25
21
19
27
38
53
68

4
34
49
57
12
54
66
47

5
59
42
14
36
30

Time
4:16:24
4:16:24
4:16:24
4:16:24
4:16:24
4:16:24
4:16:24
4:16:24
4:16:24
4:16:24
4:16:24
4:16:24
4:16:24
4:16:24
4:16:24
4:16:24
4:16:24
4:16:24
4:16:24
4:16:24
4:16:24
4:16:24
4:16:29
4:16:53
4:16:53
4:16:53
4:16:53
4:16:53
4:17:00
4:17:15
4:17:15
4:17:15
4:18:25
4:19:43

Back
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:05
0:00:29
0:00:29
0:00:29
0:00:29
0:00:29
0:00:36
0:00:51
0:00:51
0:00:51
0:02:01
0:03:19

91 miles

First Name
Gregory
Kevin
Benjamin
Bryan
Karl
Jacinto
Ira
Stefano
Michael
Benjamin
Nathan
Dennis
Samuel
Michael
Donald
Jimmy
Benjamin
John
Paul
Chris
Shane
Rod
George
Tom
Alex

Paul
Anthony
John-Taki
Corey
Julian
Andrew
Christophe
Taylor
Steven

2010 Connecticut Stage Race

Stage 3 RESULTS: Road Race

Last Name
DONOVAN
ROONEY
FACKLER
MCGILL
SCHILLING
PEREIRA
BLUMBERG
ZANOTTI
STIMSON
GEORGE
BRAUER
DESMARAIS
SCHAEFFER
MARTIN
KIMBALL
ANDRELLO
PIGOTT
HARRIS
SENNOTT
GURR
BUKER
MILLOTT

MASTROGIANNIS

KRAAK
CHALEFF
WOJCIAK
MAZZELLA

June 5-6, 2010

70 starters

Team

Kissena Cycling Club
CRCA/Houlihan-Lokey Sanchez
CRCA/Luzzo's

CLR

Williams Cycling

Unattached

CRCA/Setanta

Unattached

U.S. Army/Central Wheel-GHCC
CVC/Suburu of New England
CRCA/Foundation

Expo / Superior Energy
CRCA/Houlihan Lokey-Sanchez
Expo/Superior Energy
CVC/Subaru of New England
CRCA/Foundation

BCA/Tosk Chiropractic

Mystic Velo Juniors

Unattached

CRCA/Setanta

Threshold Cycling
CRCA/Foundation
CRCA/Houlihan-Lokey Sanchez
Bethel Cycle Sport

MIT

Pawling Cycle and Sport

CRCA

THEODORACOPUL(Unattached

WILLIAMS
ELIZ I
STROBERT
WILKES
BUSHNELL
YOUMATZ

Results by Atwood Racing Services, LLC

Columbia University
Boston Road Club
Threshold Cycling

CRCA/Fuoriclasse Racing - Discover Chiropractic

Back Bay Cycling Club - B2C2
Expo/Superior Energy

City

New York
New York
New York
Mystic
Canton
New Haven
New York
Hartford
West Hartford
New Haven
Brooklyn
Glastonbury
Brooklyn
Brooklyn
Portland
New York
Pittsfield
Ledyard
Brighton
New York
Jamaica Plain
New York
Woodside
Branford
Boston
Poughkeepsie
Ny

New York
New York
Brighton
Boston

New York
Boston
Middletown

State Bonus Penalty
:10
:07
:05
:03
:01

NY
NY
NY
CT
CT
CT
NY
CT
CcT
CT
NY
CcT
NY
CT
CT
NY
MA
CcT
MA
NY
MA
NY
NY
CcT
MA
NY
NY
NY
NY
MA
MA
NY
MA
CT

6/6/2010 6:59 PM



2010 Connecticut Stage Race

June 5-6, 2010
Stage 3 RESULTS: Road Race

Master 40+ (2-4) 91 miles 26 starters

Place Bib  Time Back First Name Last Name Team City State Bonus Penalty
1 125 4:03:40 0:00:00 Jonny BOLD Corner Cycle Marstons Mills  MA :10
2 123 4:03:40 0:00:00 Bill SHATTUCK Corner Cycle Bridgewater MA :07
3 107 4:03:40 0:00:00 Monte FRANK Cycle Fitness Sandy Hook CT :05
4 122 4:03:40 0:00:00 Troy KIMBALL Westwood Velo Randolph NJ :03
5 120 4:04:04 0:00:24 Carl REGLAR Team Danbury Audi/Pedal and Pump Mount Vernon  NY :01
6 117 4:04:36 0:00:56 Edward ANGELI TargeTraining Southington CT
7 110 4:06:20 0:02:40 Mike ANDREWS Cycle Fitness Danbury CT
8 115 4:14:15 0:10:35 John RAHEB Blue Ribbon/Transitions Montvale NJ
9 106 4:14:15 0:10:35 James CONOPASK CRCA/Rapha Racing Southport CT
10 108 4:14:15 0:10:35 Mike SPANGENBERG Valley Bike And Ski Werks Racing Shaftsbury VT
11 126 4:14:15 0:10:35 Gerard O'SHEA CCC/Keltic Const/Zanes Cycles Clinton CT
12 113  4:14:15 0:10:35 Paul MCDONNELL CBRC Selkirk NY
13 124 4:14:15 0:10:35 Stephan BADGER TargeTraining Roxbury CT
14 119 4:14:15 0:10:35 Douglas THOMPSON CCC/Keltic Const/Zanes Cycles Gales Ferry CT
15 101 4:14:15 0:10:35 A.Zane WENZEL Horst - Benidorm - Property Research Corp Middletown CT
16 116 4:14:15 0:10:35 Art PODGORSKI JR. Cyclonauts Racers Inc. Feeding Hills MA

Results by Atwood Racing Services, LLC
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2010 Connecticut Stage Race

June 5-6, 2010
Stage 3 RESULTS: Road Race

Master 50+ (2-4) 91 miles 26 starters

Place Bib  Time Back First Name Last Name Team City State Bonus Penalty
1 226 4:03:40 0:00:00 Dzmitry BUBEN CCB Wheelworks Team Hamden CT :10
2 222 4:03:40 0:00:00 Kevin HINES Corner Cycle E. Wareham MA :07
3 224 4:04:02 0:00:22 William THOMPSON CCC/Keltic Const/Zanes Cycles West Hartford  CT :05
4 219 4:06:20 0:02:40 Mike ALLAIRE Team Danbury Audi/Pedal and Pump North Salem NY :03
5 217 4:13:42 0:10:02 Eric DERIVERA Competitive Edge Racing Team West Boylston MA :01
6 216 4:13:48 0:10:08 Alvaro BETANCUR Cafeteros Cycling Club White Plains NY
7 209 4:13:53 0:10:13 Bob MEIKLE Mystic Velo Club Waterford CT
8 223 4:14:15 0:10:35 Doug O'NEILL Deno's Wonder Wheel West New York NJ
9 204 4:14:15 0:10:35 David BIRRELL Valley Bike and Ski racing team Adams MA
10 210 4:14:15 0:10:35 Bruce SCHWARTZ Signature Cycles/Rockstar Games Armonk NY
11 203 4:14:15 0:10:35 Jim LAIRD Unattached Kingston ON
12 220 4:14:15 0:10:35 Bob ROLDAN CCC Keltic Construct/Zanes Cycles Somerville MA
13 206 4:14:51 0:11:11 Bruce TOWNEND Valley Bike and Ski Werks Racing Team Windsor MA
14 213 5:08:10 1:04:30 Bob GUATELLI CRCA/Houlihan Lokey- Sanchez New York NY
15 202 5:08:10 1:04:30 Matt MOORE Unattached Dorset VT
16 201 5:09:10 1:05:30 David ANDERSEN Boston Road Club Boston MA

Results by Atwood Racing Services, LLC 6/6/2010 6:59 PM



Pro/1/2 Men

Place
1
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Bib
512
510
508
451
428
440
511
513
505
436
514
437
406
405
499
470
507
441
404
430
496
477
493
433
501
483
463
426
500
427
410
443
475
482
471
506
509
494
479
424
431
497
458
445
456
412
474
478
418
414
422
504
487
453
416
486
498
457
480
408
472
492
450
415
447
434
490
413
473
464
444

Results by Atwood Racing Services, LLC

Time
1:59:39
1:59:41
1:59:58
1:59:59
2:00:02
2:00:04
2:00:10
2:00:24
2:00:26
2:00:28
2:00:38
2:00:41
2:00:52
2:00:56
2:00:59
2:01:02
2:01:04
2:01:04
2:01:09
2:01:16
2:01:18
2:01:18
2:01:19
2:01:20
2:01:25
2:01:25
2:01:27
2:01:27
2:01:28
2:01:30
2:01:34
2:01:39
2:01:39
2:01:40
2:01:41
2:01:40
2:01:40
2:01:43
2:01:44
2:01:49
2:01:49
2:01:51
2:01:52
2:01:51
2:01:53
2:01:52
2:01:57
2:01:57
2:02:00
2:02:01
2:02:02
2:02:07
2:02:06
2:02:18
2:02:18
2:02:20
2:02:21
2:02:24
2:02:25
2:02:27
2:02:26
2:02:30
2:02:31
2:02:32
2:02:36
2:02:41
2:02:53
2:02:56
2:02:56
2:02:58
2:03:00

Back
0:00:00
0:00:02
0:00:19
0:00:20
0:00:23
0:00:25
0:00:31
0:00:45
0:00:47
0:00:49
0:00:59
0:01:02
0:01:13
0:01:17
0:01:20
0:01:23
0:01:25
0:01:25
0:01:30
0:01:37
0:01:39
0:01:39
0:01:40
0:01:41
0:01:46
0:01:46
0:01:48
0:01:48
0:01:49
0:01:51
0:01:55
0:02:00
0:02:00
0:02:01
0:02:02
0:02:.01
0:02:01
0:02:04
0:02:05
0:02:10
0:02:10
0:02:12
0:02:13
0:02:12
0:02:14
0:02:13
0:02:18
0:02:18
0:02:21
0:02:22
0:02:23
0:02:28
0:02:27
0:02:39
0:02:39
0:02:41
0:02:42
0:02:45
0:02:46
0:02:48
0:02:47
0:02:51
0:02:52
0:02:53
0:02:57
0:03:02
0:03:14
0:03:17
0:03:17
0:03:19
0:03:21

First Name
Robert
Cameron
Tim
Derrick
Jean Sebastien
Aurelien
Daniel
Roger
Chris
Schaun
Eneas
Cory
William
Maxime
Peter
Jake
Emerson
Steve
Sean
Peter
Joshua
David
Jeffrey
Corey
Ron
Andreas
Chris
Igor
James
Gilberth
Jared
Todd
Ryan
Antoine
Ward
John
Jacob
Jim
Yannick
Alexander
Aliaksandr
Edward
Bryan
Edier
Chris
Kevin
Kyle
David
Tristan
Sean
Ryan
Nick
Ryan
Jurgen
Stephen
Jackson
Brad
Chris
David
Alex
Aidan
Colin H.
Guillermo
Jacob
Evan
Evan
Evan
Pascual
Paul
Ben
Kevin

2010 Connecticut Stage Race

June 5-6, 2010

General Classification

Last Name
SWEETING
COGBURN
MITCHELL
ST JOHN
PERRON
PASSERON
ZMOLIK
ASPHOLM
FISHER

MAC CARTHY
FREYRE
BURNS
GOODFELLOW
JOLY-SMITH
HURST
HOLLENBACH
ORONTE
FRANCISCO
SMITH
BRADSHAW
GUNN
TAYLOR
INGRAHAM
MASSON
LAROSE 3
RUNGGATSCHER
HILLIER
VOLSHTEYN
MORRISON
GOMEZ VALVERDE
BUNDE
CASSAN
SERBEL
MATTEAU
SOLAR
LOEHNER
HACKER
THOMAS
BEDARD
BREMER
BIALIAUSKI
ADAMY
BORGIA
GODINEZ MARIN
COUTU
HAZARD
PEPPO
FIERRO
BALDWIN
MELCHER
FLEMING
PIGNATELLO
O'HARA
NEBELUNG
MEYER
WEBER
WARREN
WORDEN
HOYLE
DOSSIN
CHARLES
MURPHY
GONZALEZ CASTRO
BOBROW
HUFF
COOPER
THOMAS
CAPUTI
LYNCH
CARBONETTI
WOLFSON

Team

Team Globalbike

CCB/Wheelworks

CCB/Wheelworks

garneau club chaussures ogilvy renault
garneau club chaussures ogilvy renault
garneau club chaussures ogilvy renault
AXA Equitable Cycling Team/CRCA
Westwood Velo

Priority Health Cycling Team

garneau club chaussures ogilvy renault
TARGETRAINING

Embrocation Cyling Journal Elite Team
BikeReg.com / Cannondale

Rocky Mountain-CIBC Wood Gundy
AXA Equitable Cycling Team/CRCA
AXA Equitable Cycling Team/CRCA
Team Ora presented by Independent Fabrication
Embrocation Cycling Journal

Champion System Racing

Embrocation Cycling Journal
Embrocation Cycling Journal
CRCA/Fuoriclasse Racing-Discover Chiropractic
CRCA/Houlihan-Lokey Sanchez

MetLife p/b groSolar

CCNS - Charlescoaching.com
Westwood Velo/Trade Manage

Colavita Racing Inc.

Champion System Racing

Embrocation Cycling Journal

Team Somerset/Somerville Bikecycle Shop
GS Mengoni USA

Westwood Velo

CCNS - Charlescoaching.com
Gaspesien / Passion Velos

WheelHouse / NCC

AXA Equitable / CRCA

Unattached

NEBC/Cycle Loft/Devonshire Dental
Gaspesien / Passion Velos

MetLife p/b groSolar

CCB/Wheelworks

Subaru-Fischer

Rapha Racing

Team Somerset/Somerville Bicycle Shop
MetLife p/b groSolar

Jet Fuel Cycling Team

GS Mengoni USA

NEBC/Cycle Loft/Devonshire Dental
TEAM CF

Champion System Racing

MetLife p/b groSolar

CLR Road Racing

Cambridge Bicycle / Igleheart Frames
Embrocation Cycling Journal

Jet Fuel Cycling Team

Embrocation Cycling Journal
Wheelhouse/NCC

CCB/Wheelworks

CCNS - Charlescoaching.com
NEBCI/Cycle Loft/Devonshire Dental
CCNS - Charlescoaching.com
Embrocation Cycling Journal

Team Somerset/Somerville Bicycle Shop
colavita racing

Wheelhouse / NCC

Team Ora presented by Independent Fabrication
Bethel Cycle Sport

Unattached

CLNoonan/BayHillCapital p/b CornerCycle
NorEast Cycling

Team Ora presented by Independent Fabrication

# of category starters:

City
Danbury
Freeville
Ashland
Cornwall
Quebec

St Augustin De Desmaures

New York
Haworth
Salisbury

St Augustin De Desmaures

Norwalk
Watertown
Dorval
Montreal
Norwalk
Shelburne
Cohasset
Williston
NY

Boston
Cambridge
New York
Qbrooklyn
Newmarket
Plainville
Monroe
Etna

New York
Newton
Somerville
Brooklyn
NYC
Benton
Shawinigan
Belmont
New York
New Haven
West Yarmouth
St-Georges Champlain
Brooklyn
New Haven
Southern Pines
Weston
Somerville
Upton
Burlington
New York
Gales Ferry
Ambherst
Basking Ridge
Exeter
Cobalt
Coventry
Cape Elizabeth
Camiachie
Holyoke
Fitchburg
Chatham
Rocky Hill
Chelmsford
Middletown
Cambridge
Somerville
Ithaca
Russell
Closter
New Milford
White Plains
Colchester
Vernon
Belmont

6/6/2010 6:53 PM

State
CT
NY
MA
ON
QC
QC
NY
NJ
CT
QC
CT
NY
QC
QC
CT
VT
MA
VT
NY
MA
MA
NY
NY
NH
CT
NY
NH
NY
MA
NJ
NY
NY
PA
QC
MA
NY
CT
MA
QC
NY
CT
NC
CT
NJ
MA
ON
NY
CT
NH
NJ
NH
CT
CT
ME
ON
MA
MA
NJ
CT
MA
CT
MA
NJ
NY
MA
NJ
CT
NY
CT
CT
MA

55

Cat 2

10

11
12

13
14
15
16
17
19
20
21
22

24



72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85

87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96

98
99

425
442
432
435
460
417
421
488
495
438
403
459
468
476
402
485
491
423
409
465
419
411
420
429
455
401
469
449

Results by Atwood Racing Services, LLC

2:03:05
2:03:13
2:03:20
2:03:33
2:03:44
2:03:46
2:04:13
2:05:15
2:05:42
2:05:48
2:05:52
2:07:36
2:07:53
2:08:11
2:08:48
2:09:30
2:09:42
2:09:44
2:10:04
2:10:17
2:11:22
2:11:45
2:13:57
2:14:19
2:15:17
2:15:23
2:18:28
2:18:45

0:03:26
0:03:34
0:03:41
0:03:54
0:04:05
0:04:07
0:04:34
0:05:36
0:06:03
0:06:09
0:06:13
0:07:57
0:08:14
0:08:32
0:09:09
0:09:51
0:10:03
0:10:05
0:10:25
0:10:38
0:11:43
0:12:06
0:14:18
0:14:40
0:15:38
0:15:44
0:18:49
0:19:06

Patrick
Colin
Vinnie
Elvi
Matthew
Andrew
Sergio
Amos
Joshua
Derek
Vincent
Paul
Landen
Brian
Peter
Vincent
Brian
Yahor
Trenton
Adam
Tom
Roberto
Manny
Rodney
Steve
Filip
Connor
John

2010 Connecticut Stage Race

GOGUEN
JASKIEWICZ
SCALIA

RODRIGUEZ GARCIA

BALDWIN
BERNSTEIN
ATOCHA
BRUMBLE
FRIEDMAN
HARNDEN
VEILLEUX
EISELE
WARK-ACEBO
BREACH
PETRILLO
QUIRION
WOLFF
BUBEN
ASHBURN
SULLIVAN
BENCIVENGO
TORRES-AGUIAR
GOGUEN
SANTIAGO
SLOAN
CAPALA
SALLEE
HANSON

June 5-6, 2010

General Classification

TEAM CF

AXA Equitable Cycling Team/CRCA

Team Ora presented by Independent Fabrication
Team Somerset/Somerville Bicycle Shop
TARGETRAINING

Champion System Racing

Champion System Racing

CCB Wheelworks

For Galilee Cycles

Colavita Racing Inc.

Team Spirit/Cannondale pb Rhus Elementi
Team Somerset / Somerville Bicycle Shop
NEBC/Cycle Loft/Devonshire Dental

GS Mengoni USA

CVC/Subaru of New England

Gaspesien / Passion Velos

GBSC/Carl Hart Bicycles

CCB Wheelworks Team

Wheelworks Racing

Wheelhouse / NCC

Champion System Racing

Champion System Racing

TEAM CF

Champion System Racing

Team Somerset/ Somerville Bicycle Shop
Capala Brothers/Polska

Echappe Equipment/CRCA

Team Ora presented by Independent Fabrication

Hopedale
Montclair
Queensbury
Somerville
New Milford
Saratoga Springs
East Elmhurst
Westerly
Brookline
Castleton
Quebec
Andes
Waltham
Brooklyn
Hamden
Saint-Georges
Sound Beach
Hamden
Cambridge
North Kingstown
Brooklyn
Allentown
Hopedale
Allentown
Gilbertsville
Brooklyn
Danbury
West Hartford

MA
NJ

NY
NJ

CcT
NY
NY

MA
ON
QcC
NY
MA
NY
cT
Qc
NY
cT
MA
RI

NY
PA
MA
PA
NY

CcT
CT

6/6/2010 6:53 PM

32

33
34

35

36

37

39

40

41

42

43

a4
45



3 Men

Place
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Bib
366
304
367
347
309
302
332
362
354
338
351
350
333
364
316
321
344
329
311
326
315
307
341
310
359
365
320
303
335
348

Results by Atwood Racing Services, LLC

Time
5:29:25
5:30:07
5:31:05
5:31:12
5:32:05
5:32:19
5:36:01
5:36:05
5:36:21
5:36:27
5:36:35
5:36:42
5:36:46
5:36:49
5:37:03
5:37:18
5:37:21
5:37:45
5:37:50
5:38:00
5:38:04
5:38:11
5:38:35
5:38:57
5:39:23
5:44:44
5:46:47
5:49:55
5:51:02
6:11:26

Back
0:00:00
0:00:42
0:01:40
0:01:47
0:02:40
0:02:54
0:06:36
0:06:40
0:06:56
0:07:02
0:07:10
0:07:17
0:07:21
0:07:24
0:07:38
0:07:53
0:07:56
0:08:20
0:08:25
0:08:35
0:08:39
0:08:46
0:09:10
0:09:32
0:09:58
0:15:19
0:17:22
0:20:30
0:21:37
0:42:01

First Name
Graham
James
Christoffel
James
Christopher
Daniel
Greg
Nicholas
Jeff
Patrick
Matthew
Michael
Chuck
John
Todd
Luke
Christopher
William
Kyle
Jason
Synjen
Dave
Callum
David
Matt

Gary
Chris
Anson
Gerry
William

2010 Connecticut Stage Race

Last Name
GARBER
RUHL
PRINSLOO
STEVENS
LEONG
BENSEN
WHITNEY
MASHBURN
GELT
CUNNINGHAM
DORAN
VENTOLA
LEACH
LANDINO
JAKUBEK
FORTINI
TRACY
DOYLE-CAPITMAN
BRULEY
MORIARTY
MARROCCO
TRIMBLE
INGRAM
MAYNARD
SACK
BIRKHAMSHAW
BUTLER
ROSS
CLAPPER
BUICK

June 5-6, 2010

General Classification

Team

U.S. Army/Central Wheel-GHCC
Babylon bike

CRCA BH/Garneau

CRCA/BH GARNEAU

CRCA BH/Garneau

Watts-Up Racing
B2C2/Boloco/BackBayBicycles
Svelte Cycles

U.S. Army/Central Wheel-GHCC
Williams Cycling

BRAUER / MICK MANAGEMENT
Wolverine Sports Club

Williams Cycling

DeathRow Velo

Colavita Racing Inc.

Unattached

Green Line Velo

Kissena Cycling Club

Green Line Velo

Colavita Racing Inc.

CLNoonan/BayHillCapital p/b CornerCycle

CRCA/Jonathan Adler Racing
Unattached

Colavita Racing

Cheshire Cycle Racing

CLR

Cheshire Cycle Racing
Greater Hartford Cycling Club
Williams Cycling

CU Cycling

City

West Hartford
Carle Place
Fort Lee
New York
New York
Greenfield
Allston
Cambridge
Farmington
Winsted
Nyack
Pinehurst
Lee
Ridgewood
Concord
Kingston
Cambridge
New York
Brookline
Stafford
Hanson
New York City
Charlottesville
Middletown
Cheshire
Mystic
Meriden
Plainfield
Avon

New Haven

State
CT
NY
NJ
NY

MA
MA
MA
CT
CcT
NY
NC
MA
NJ

MA
MA
MA
NY
MA
CT
MA
NY
VA
CT
CcT
CT
CcT
CT
CcT
CT

6/8/2010 7:33 AM



4 Men

Place
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Bib
40
35
4
24
64
19
68
53
11
34

Results by Atwood Racing Services, LLC

Time
5:41:30
5:41:34
5:41:40
5:41:53
5:41:59
5:42:12
5:42:16
5:42:16
5:42:18
5:42:39
5:42:43
5:42:43
5:42:54
5:42:56
5:42:58
5:43:01
5:43:15
5:43:25
5:43:35
5:43:39
5:43:46
5:43:47
5:43:50
5:43:56
5:44:01
5:44:30
5:44:43
5:44:52
5:44:59
5:45:03
5:46:24
5:48:40
5:49:40
5:54:24

Back
0:00:00
0:00:04
0:00:10
0:00:23
0:00:29
0:00:42
0:00:46
0:00:46
0:00:48
0:01:09
0:01:13
0:01:13
0:01:24
0:01:26
0:01:28
0:01:31
0:01:45
0:01:55
0:02:05
0:02:09
0:02:16
0:02:17
0:02:20
0:02:26
0:02:31
0:03:00
0:03:13
0:03:22
0:03:29
0:03:33
0:04:54
0:07:10
0:08:10
0:12:54

First Name
Gregory
Michael
Shane
Karl
Kevin
Jimmy
Chris
Paul
Benjamin
Rod
George
Ira
Stefano
Benjamin
John
Nathan
Bryan
Benjamin
Donald
Dennis
Jacinto
Christophe
Samuel
Andrew
Tom
Corey
Paul
Julian
Anthony
John-Taki
Alex
Michael
Steven
Taylor

2010 Connecticut Stage Race

Last Name
DONOVAN
STIMSON
BUKER
SCHILLING
ROONEY
ANDRELLO
GURR
SENNOTT
FACKLER
MILLOTT
MASTROGIANNIS
BLUMBERG
ZANOTTI
PIGOTT
HARRIS
BRAUER
MCGILL
GEORGE
KIMBALL
DESMARAIS
PEREIRA
WILKES
SCHAEFFER
STROBERT
KRAAK
WILLIAMS
WOJCIAK
ELIZ I
MAZZELLA

THEODORACOPULOS

CHALEFF
MARTIN
YOUMATZ
BUSHNELL

June 5-6, 2010

General Classification

Team

Kissena Cycling Club

U.S. Army/Central Wheel-GHCC
Threshold Cycling

Williams Cycling
CRCA/Houlihan-Lokey Sanchez
CRCA/Foundation
CRCA/Setanta

Unattached

CRCA/Luzzo's
CRCA/Foundation
CRCA/Houlihan-Lokey Sanchez
CRCA/Setanta

Unattached

BCA/Tosk Chiropractic

Mystic Velo Juniors
CRCA/Foundation

CLR

CVC/Suburu of New England
CVC/Subaru of New England
Expo / Superior Energy
Unattached

CRCA/Fuoriclasse Racing - Discover Chiropractic

CRCA/Houlihan Lokey-Sanchez
Threshold Cycling

Bethel Cycle Sport

Columbia University

Pawling Cycle and Sport
Boston Road Club

CRCA

Unattached

MIT

Expo/Superior Energy
Expo/Superior Energy

Back Bay Cycling Club - B2C2

City

New York
West Hartford
Jamaica Plain
Canton
New York
New York
New York
Brighton
New York
New York
Woodside
New York
Hartford
Pittsfield
Ledyard
Brooklyn
Mystic

New Haven
Portland
Glastonbury
New Haven
New York
Brooklyn
Boston
Branford
New York
Poughkeepsie
Brighton

Ny

New York
Boston
Brooklyn
Middletown
Boston

State
NY
CT
MA
CT
NY

NY
MA
NY
NY

NY
CT
MA
CT
NY
CT
CcT
CT
CcT
CT
NY

MA
CT
NY
NY
MA
NY
NY
MA
CcT
CT
MA
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Master 40+ (2-4)

Place
1
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Bib Time Back First Name
125 5:41:37 0:00:00 Jonny
122 5:42:22 0:00:45 Troy
123 5:42:43 0:01:06 Bill

117 5:43:51 0:02:14 Edward
107 5:43:57 0:02:20 Monte
120 5:44:08 0:02:31 Carl
110 5:47:27 0:05:50 Mike
126 5:53:32 0:11:55 Gerard
108 5:53:45 0:12:08 Mike
119 5:54:04 0:12:27 Douglas
116 5:54:10 0:12:33 Art

124 5:54:27 0:12:50 Stephan
101 5:54:44 0:13:07 A.Zane
106 5:55:35 0:13:58 James
113 5:56:13 0:14:36 Paul
115 5:56:49 0:15:12 John

Results by Atwood Racing Services, LLC

2010 Connecticut Stage Race

Last Name
BOLD
KIMBALL
SHATTUCK
ANGELI
FRANK
REGLAR
ANDREWS
O'SHEA
SPANGENBERG
THOMPSON

PODGORSKI JR.

BADGER
WENZEL
CONOPASK
MCDONNELL
RAHEB

June 5-6, 2010

General Classification

Team

Corner Cycle

Westwood Velo

Corner Cycle

TargeTraining

Cycle Fitness

Team Danbury Audi/Pedal and Pump
Cycle Fitness

CCC/Keltic Const/Zanes Cycles
Valley Bike And Ski Werks Racing
CCC/Keltic Const/Zanes Cycles
Cyclonauts Racers Inc.
TargeTraining

Horst - Benidorm - Property Research Corp
CRCA/Rapha Racing

CBRC

Blue Ribbon/Transitions

City
Marstons Mills
Randolph
Bridgewater
Southington
Sandy Hook
Mount Vernon
Danbury
Clinton
Shaftsbury
Gales Ferry
Feeding Hills
Roxbury
Middletown
Southport
Selkirk
Montvale

State
MA
NJ
MA
CT
CT
NY
CT
CT
VT
CT
MA
CT
CT
CT
NY
NJ

6/6/2010 6:53 PM



Master 50+ (2-4)

Place
1
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Bib Time Back First Name
222 5:42:17 0:00:00 Kevin
226 5:42:28 0:00:11 Dzmitry
224  5:43:24 0:01:07 William
219 5:46:34 0:04:17 Mike
223 5:53:38 0:11:21 Doug
203 5:54:01 0:11:44 Jim
217 5:54:08 0:11:51 Eric
216 5:54:34 0:12:17 Alvaro
220 5:54:59 0:12:42 Bob
209 5:55:28 0:13:11 Bob
210 5:59:30 0:17:13 Bruce
204 6:00:34 0:18:17 David
206 6:02:33 0:20:16 Bruce
202 6:51:44 1:09:27 Matt
213 6:55:00 1:12:43 Bob
201 7:06:17 1:24:00 David

Results by Atwood Racing Services, LLC

2010 Connecticut Stage Race

Last Name
HINES
BUBEN
THOMPSON
ALLAIRE
O'NEILL
LAIRD
DERIVERA
BETANCUR
ROLDAN
MEIKLE
SCHWARTZ
BIRRELL
TOWNEND
MOORE
GUATELLI
ANDERSEN

June 5-6, 2010

General Classification

Team

Corner Cycle

CCB Wheelworks Team

CCCl/Keltic Const/Zanes Cycles
Team Danbury Audi/Pedal and Pump
Deno's Wonder Wheel

Unattached

Competitive Edge Racing Team
Cafeteros Cycling Club

CCC Keltic Construct/Zanes Cycles
Mystic Velo Club

Signature Cycles/Rockstar Games
Valley Bike and Ski racing team
Valley Bike and Ski Werks Racing Team
Unattached

CRCA/Houlihan Lokey- Sanchez
Boston Road Club

City

E. Wareham
Hamden
West Hartford
North Salem
West New York
Kingston
West Boylston
White Plains
Somerville
Waterford
Armonk
Adams
Windsor
Dorset

New York
Boston

State
MA
CT
CT
NY
NJ
ON
MA
NY
MA
CT
NY
MA
MA
VT
NY
MA

6/6/2010 6:53 PM



2010 Connecticut Stage Race

Pro/1/2 Men

Stage 2 - Circuit Race
Sprint #1 - Finish Line - Lap 6

Place Bib First Name Last Name

1 405 Maxime JOLY-SMITH

2 436 Schaun MAC CARTHY

3 450 Guillermo GONZALEZ CASTRO
4 479 Yannick BEDARD

5 511 Daniel ZMOLIK

Sprint #2 - Finish Line - Lap 10

Place Bib First Name Last Name
1 451 Derrick ST JOHN
2 499 Peter HURST
3 480 David HOYLE
4 511 Daniel ZMOLIK
5 428 Jean Sebastien PERRON
Sprint #3 - Finish
Place Bib First Name Last Name
1 436 Schaun MAC CARTHY
2 428 Jean Sebastien PERRON
3 440 Aurelien PASSERON
4 501 Ron LAROSE 3
5 475 Ryan SERBEL

Stage 3 - Road Race
Sprint #1 - Finish Line - end of 1st loop

Place Bib
1 512 Robert SWEETING
2 440 Aurelien PASSERON
3 428 Jean Sebastien PERRON
4 511 Daniel ZMOLIK
5 435 Elvi RODRIGUEZ GARCIA

Overall Results

Place Bib First Name Last Name
1 436 Schaun MAC CARTHY
2 428 Jean Sebastien PERRON
3 440 Aurelien PASSERON
4 512 Robert SWEETING
5 451 Derrick ST JOHN
6 405 Maxime JOLY-SMITH
7 511 Daniel ZMOLIK
8 499 Peter HURST
9 480 David HOYLE
10 450 Guillermo GONZALEZ CASTRO
11 501 Ron LAROSE 3
12 479 Yannick BEDARD
13 475 Ryan SERBEL
14 435 Elvi RODRIGUEZ GARCIA

Results by Atwood Racing Services, LLC

June 5-6, 2010
Sprint Competition

Team

Rocky Mountain-CIBC Wood Gundy
garneau club chaussures ogilvy renault
Team Somerset/Somerville Bicycle Shop
Gaspesien / Passion Velos

AXA Equitable Cycling Team/CRCA

Team

garneau club chaussures ogilvy renault
AXA Equitable Cycling Team/CRCA
CCNS - Charlescoaching.com

AXA Equitable Cycling Team/CRCA
garneau club chaussures ogilvy renault

Team

garneau club chaussures ogilvy renault
garneau club chaussures ogilvy renault
garneau club chaussures ogilvy renault
CCNS - Charlescoaching.com

CCNS - Charlescoaching.com

Team Globalbike

garneau club chaussures ogilvy renault
garneau club chaussures ogilvy renault
AXA Equitable Cycling Team/CRCA
Team Somerset/Somerville Bicycle Shop

Team

garneau club chaussures ogilvy renault
garneau club chaussures ogilvy renault
garneau club chaussures ogilvy renault
Team Globalbike

garneau club chaussures ogilvy renault
Rocky Mountain-CIBC Wood Gundy
AXA Equitable Cycling Team/CRCA
AXA Equitable Cycling Team/CRCA
CCNS - Charlescoaching.com

Team Somerset/Somerville Bicycle Shop
CCNS - Charlescoaching.com
Gaspesien / Passion Velos

CCNS - Charlescoaching.com

Team Somerset/Somerville Bicycle Shop

City

Montreal

St Augustin De Desmaures
Somerville

St-Georges Champlain
New York

City
Cornwall
Norwalk
Rocky Hill
New York
Quebec

City

St Augustin De Desmaures
Quebec

St Augustin De Desmaures
Plainville

Benton

Danbury

St Augustin De Desmaures
Quebec

New York

Somerville

City

St Augustin De Desmaures
Quebec

St Augustin De Desmaures
Danbury

Cornwall

Montreal

New York

Norwalk

Rocky Hill

Somerville

Plainville

St-Georges Champlain
Benton

Somerville

State Points Time

QcC 6 :06
QcC 4 :04
NJ 3 :03
QcC 2 :02
NY 1 :01

State Points Time

ON 6 :06
cT 4 04
cT 3 :03
NY 2 :02
QcC 1 01

State Points

QcC 6
QcC 4
QcC 3
cT 2
PA 1

Points Time

cT 6 :06
QcC 4 :04
QcC 3 :03
NY 2 :02
NJ 1 01

State Points
QC 10

QC
QC
CT
ON
QC
NY
CT
CT
NJ
CT
QC
PA
NJ
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3 Men

Stage 2 - Circuit Race
Sprint #1 - Finish Line - Lap 3

Place Bib First Name Last Name
1 321 Luke FORTINI

2 336 Stephen DOWSETT
3 315 Synjen MARROCCO
4 366 Graham GARBER

5 357 Nick IACOVELLI

Sprint #2 - Finish Line - Lap 6

Place Bib First Name Last Name
1 362 Nicholas MASHBURN
2 313 David NOVAK
3 304 James RUHL
4 335 Gerry CLAPPER
5 315 Synjen MARROCCO

Sprint #3 - Finish

Place Bib First Name Last Name
1 313 David NOVAK
2 362 Nicholas MASHBURN
3 304 James RUHL
4 335 Gerry CLAPPER
5 323 Chad DALLES

Stage 3 - Road Race
Sprint #1 - Finish Line - end of 1st loop
Place Bib

1 367 Christoffel

PRINSLOO

2 309 Christopher LEONG
3 327 Alexander BAROUH
4 323 Chad DALLES
5 354 Jeff GELT
Sprint #2 - Finish
Place Bib
1 347 James STEVENS
2 366 Graham GARBER
3 304 James RUHL
4 309 Christopher LEONG
5 367 Christoffel PRINSLOO
Overall Results
Place Bib First Name Last Name
1 304 James RUHL
2 362 Nicholas MASHBURN
3 347 James STEVENS
4 366 Graham GARBER
5 367 Christoffel PRINSLOO
6 309 Christopher LEONG
7 321 Luke FORTINI
8 315 Synjen MARROCCO
9 335 Gerry CLAPPER
10 354 Jeff GELT

Results by Atwood Racing Services, LLC

June 5-6, 2010
Sprint Competition

Team
Unattached
BCA/ Tosk

CLNoonan/BayHillCapital p/b CornerCycle

U.S. Army/Central Wheel-GHCC
Colavita Racing

Team

Svelte Cycles

Sickler's Racing/ Upstate Velo
Babylon bike

Williams Cycling

CLNoonan/BayHillCapital p/b CornerCycle

Team

Sickler's Racing/ Upstate Velo

Svelte Cycles

Babylon bike

Williams Cycling

IRS Medic/Berlin Bicycle/Best Cleaners

CRCA BH/Garneau

CRCA BH/Garneau

Kissena Cycling Club

IRS Medic/Berlin Bicycle/Best Cleaners
U.S. Army/Central Wheel-GHCC

CRCA/BH GARNEAU

U.S. Army/Central Wheel-GHCC
Babylon bike

CRCA BH/Garneau

CRCA BH/Garneau

Team

Babylon bike

Svelte Cycles

CRCA/BH GARNEAU

U.S. Army/Central Wheel-GHCC
CRCA BH/Garneau

CRCA BH/Garneau

Unattached

CLNoonan/BayHillCapital p/b CornerCycle

Williams Cycling
U.S. Army/Central Wheel-GHCC

2010 Connecticut Stage Race

City

Kingston
Pittsfield
Hanson

West Hartford
Gillette

City
Cambridge
Tunkhannock
Carle Place
Avon

Hanson

City
Tunkhannock
Cambridge
Carle Place
Avon
Middlefield

Fort Lee
New York
Brooklyn
Middlefield
Farmington

New York
West Hartford
Carle Place
New York
Fort Lee

City

Carle Place
Cambridge
New York
West Hartford
Fort Lee
New York
Kingston
Hanson
Avon
Farmington

State Points Time

MA 6
MA 4
MA 3
CT 2
NJ 1

:06
.04
:03
:02
:01

State Points Time

MA 6
PA 4
NY 3
CT 2
MA 1

State Points

PA 6
MA 4
NY 3
CT 2
CT 1

:06
.04
:03
:02
:01

Points Time

NJ 6
NY 4
NY 3
CT 2
CT 1

:06
.04
:03
:02
.01

Points Time

NY 10
CT 7
NY 5
NY 3
NJ 1

State Points

NY 11
MA 10
NY 10
CT 9
NJ 7
NY 7
MA 6
MA 4
CT 4
CT 1
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4 Men

Stage 2 - Circuit Race

Sprint #1 - Finish Line - Lap 3

Place
1

abwnN

Sprint #2 - Finish Line - Lap 5

Place
1

abwnN

Bib
13
19
61
38
46

Bib
11
68
34
47
64

First Name
Patrick
Jimmy

Sam

John

John

First Name
Benjamin
Chris

Rod
John-Taki
Kevin

Sprint #3 - Finish

Place
1

abwnN

Bib
59
38
45
68
40

First Name
Julian

John
Jacinto
Chris
Gregory

Stage 3 - Road Race

2010 Connecticut Stage Race

Last Name
DUNN
ANDRELLO
ROSENHOLTZ
HARRIS
SMITH

Last Name

FACKLER

GURR

MILLOTT
THEODORACOPULOS
ROONEY

Last Name
ELIZ 1l
HARRIS
PEREIRA
GURR
DONOVAN

Sprint #1 - Finish Line - end of 1st loop

Place
1

abwnN

Bib
70
1
24
40
11

First Name
Stefano
Nathan

Karl
Gregory
Benjamin

Sprint #2 - Finish

Place
1

abwnN

Bib
40
64
11
28
24

First Name
Gregory
Kevin
Benjamin
Bryan

Karl

Overall Results

Place
1
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Bib
40
11
64
70
59
68
38
19

1
24
34
45
28
47

First Name
Gregory
Benjamin
Kevin
Stefano
Julian
Chris
John
Jimmy
Nathan
Karl

Rod
Jacinto
Bryan
John-Taki

Last Name
ZANOTTI
BRAUER
SCHILLING
DONOVAN
FACKLER

Last Name
DONOVAN
ROONEY
FACKLER
MCGILL
SCHILLING

Last Name
DONOVAN
FACKLER
ROONEY
ZANOTTI
ELIZ 1l
GURR
HARRIS
ANDRELLO
BRAUER
SCHILLING
MILLOTT
PEREIRA
MCGILL
THEODORACOPULOS

Results by Atwood Racing Services, LLC

June 5-6, 2010

Sprint Competition

Team

Rensselaer Polytechnic Institute
CRCA/Foundation

Green Line Velo

Mystic Velo Juniors

Minuteman Road Club

Team

CRCA/Luzzo's

CRCA/Setanta
CRCA/Foundation

Unattached
CRCA/Houlihan-Lokey Sanchez

Team

Boston Road Club
Mystic Velo Juniors
Unattached
CRCA/Setanta
Kissena Cycling Club

Team

Unattached
CRCA/Foundation
Williams Cycling
Kissena Cycling Club
CRCA/Luzzo's

Team

Kissena Cycling Club
CRCA/Houlihan-Lokey Sanchez
CRCA/Luzzo's

CLR

Williams Cycling

Team

Kissena Cycling Club
CRCA/Luzzo's
CRCA/Houlihan-Lokey Sanchez
Unattached

Boston Road Club
CRCA/Setanta
Mystic Velo Juniors
CRCA/Foundation
CRCA/Foundation
Williams Cycling
CRCA/Foundation
Unattached

CLR

Unattached

City
Ticonderoga
New York
Brookline
Ledyard
Acton

City

New York
New York
New York
New York
New York

City
Brighton
Ledyard
New Haven
New York
New York

City
Hartford
Brooklyn
Canton
New York
New York

City

New York
New York
New York
Mystic
Canton

City

New York
New York
New York
Hartford
Brighton
New York
Ledyard
New York
Brooklyn
Canton
New York
New Haven
Mystic
New York

State Points Time

NY
NY
MA
CT
MA

6

P NWS

:06
.04
:03
:02
01

State Points Time

NY
NY
NY
NY
NY

State Points

MA
CT
CT
NY
NY

6

PN WS

6

P NWS

:06
.04
:03
:02
01

State Points Time

CT
NY
CT
NY
NY

6

P DNWS

:06
.04
:03
:02
.01

State Points Time

NY
NY
NY
CT
CT

State Points

NY
NY
NY
CT
MA
NY
CT
NY
NY
CT
NY
CT
CT
NY

6/6/2010 6:55 PM
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Master 40+ (2-4)

Stage 2 - Circuit Race

Sprint #1 - Finish Line - Lap 3

Place Bib
1 117
2 115
3 122
4 107
5 123

Sprint #2 - Finish Line - Lap 6

Place Bib
1 117
2 107
3 122
4 126
5 115

First Name
Edward
John

Troy

Monte

Bill

First Name
Edward
Monte

Troy
Gerard
John

Sprint #3 - Finish

Place Bib
1 107
2 123
3 122
4 115
5 106

First Name
Monte

Bill

Troy

John
James

Stage 3 - Road Race

Last Name
ANGELI
RAHEB
KIMBALL
FRANK
SHATTUCK

Last Name
ANGELI
FRANK
KIMBALL
O'SHEA
RAHEB

Last Name
FRANK
SHATTUCK
KIMBALL
RAHEB
CONOPASK

Sprint #1 - Finish Line - end of 1st loop

Place Bib
1 117
2 123
3 118
4 119
5 124

Edward
Bill
David
Douglas
Stephan

Sprint #2 - Finish

Place Bib
1 125
2 123
3 107
4 122
5 120

Jonny
Bill
Monte
Troy
Carl

Overall Results

Place Bib

1 117
107
123
122
125
115
126
119
120
124
106

©Coo~NOoOOaPr~WN
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First Name
Edward
Monte
Bill

Troy
Jonny
John
Gerard
Douglas
Carl
Stephan
James

ANGELI
SHATTUCK
HILDEBRAND
THOMPSON
BADGER

BOLD
SHATTUCK
FRANK
KIMBALL
REGLAR

Last Name
ANGELI
FRANK
SHATTUCK
KIMBALL
BOLD
RAHEB
O'SHEA
THOMPSON
REGLAR
BADGER
CONOPASK

Results by Atwood Racing Services, LLC

June 5-6, 2010
Sprint Competition

Team

TargeTraining

Blue Ribbon/Transitions
Westwood Velo

Cycle Fitness

Corner Cycle

Team

TargeTraining

Cycle Fitness

Westwood Velo

CCC/Keltic Const/Zanes Cycles
Blue Ribbon/Transitions

Team

Cycle Fitness

Corner Cycle
Westwood Velo

Blue Ribbon/Transitions
CRCA/Rapha Racing

TargeTraining

Corner Cycle

Expo/Superior Energy
CCC/Keltic Const/Zanes Cycles
TargeTraining

Corner Cycle

Corner Cycle

Cycle Fitness

Westwood Velo

Team Danbury Audi/Pedal and Pump

Team

TargeTraining

Cycle Fitness

Corner Cycle

Westwood Velo

Corner Cycle

Blue Ribbon/Transitions
CCC/Keltic Const/Zanes Cycles
CCC/Keltic Const/Zanes Cycles
Team Danbury Audi/Pedal and Pump
TargeTraining

CRCA/Rapha Racing

2010 Connecticut Stage Race

City
Southington
Montvale
Randolph
Sandy Hook
Bridgewater

City
Southington
Sandy Hook
Randolph
Clinton
Montvale

City

Sandy Hook
Bridgewater
Randolph
Montvale
Southport

Southington
Bridgewater
Ellington
Gales Ferry
Roxbury

Marstons Mills
Bridgewater
Sandy Hook
Randolph
Mount Vernon

City
Southington
Sandy Hook
Bridgewater
Randolph
Marstons Mills
Montvale
Clinton

Gales Ferry
Mount Vernon
Roxbury
Southport

State Points Time

CT 6
NJ 4
NJ 3
CT 2
MA 1

:06
.04
:03
:02
:01

State Points Time

CT 6
CT 4
NJ 3
CT 2
NJ 1

State Points

CT 6
MA 4
NJ 3
NJ 2
CT 1

:06
.04
:03
:02
:01

Points Time

CT 6
MA 4
CT 3
CT 2
CT 1

:06
.04
:03
:02
01

Points Time

MA 10
MA 7
CT 5
NJ 3
NY 1

State Points

CT 18
CT 17
MA 16
NJ 12
MA 10
NJ 7
CT 2
CT 2
NY 1
CT 1
CT 1

6/6/2010 6:55 PM



Master 50+ (2-4)

Stage 2 - Circuit Race

Sprint #1 - Finish Line - Lap 3

Place Bib First Name
1 225 Doug

222 Kevin

217 Eric

223 Doug

224 William

abwnN

Sprint #2 - Finish Line - Lap 6

Place Bib First Name
1 222 Kevin

226 Dzmitry

223 Doug

225 Doug

224 William

abwnN

Sprint #3 - Finish

Place Bib First Name
1 223 Doug

222 Kevin

224  William

203 Jim

219 Mike

abwnN

Stage 3 - Road Race

Last Name
CHIASSON
HINES
DERIVERA
O'NEILL
THOMPSON

Last Name
HINES
BUBEN
O'NEILL
CHIASSON
THOMPSON

Last Name
O'NEILL
HINES
THOMPSON
LAIRD
ALLAIRE

Sprint #1 - Finish Line - end of 1st loop

Place Bib First Name

1 220 Bob

2 223 Doug

3 224 William
4 225 Doug

5 222 Kevin

Sprint #2 - Finish

Place Bib First Name
1 226 Dzmitry

222 Kevin

224  William

219 Mike

217 Eric

abwnN

Overall Results

Place Bib First Name
1 222 Kevin

223 Doug

226 Dzmitry

224  William

220 Bob

217 Eric

219 Mike

203 Jim

o~NO O~ WN

Last Name
ROLDAN
O'NEILL
THOMPSON
CHIASSON
HINES

Last Name
BUBEN
HINES
THOMPSON
ALLAIRE
DERIVERA

Last Name
HINES
O'NEILL
BUBEN
THOMPSON
ROLDAN
DERIVERA
ALLAIRE
LAIRD

Results by Atwood Racing Services, LLC

June 5-6, 2010
Sprint Competition

Team

Valley Bike & Ski Werks Racing
Corner Cycle

Competitive Edge Racing Team
Deno's Wonder Wheel
CCC/Keltic Const/Zanes Cycles

Team

Corner Cycle

CCB Wheelworks Team

Deno's Wonder Wheel

Valley Bike & Ski Werks Racing
CCC/Keltic Const/Zanes Cycles

Team

Deno's Wonder Wheel

Corner Cycle

CCC/Keltic Const/Zanes Cycles
Unattached

Team Danbury Audi/Pedal and Pump

Team

CCC Keltic Construct/Zanes Cycles
Deno's Wonder Wheel

CCC/Keltic Const/Zanes Cycles
Valley Bike & Ski Werks Racing
Corner Cycle

Team

CCB Wheelworks Team

Corner Cycle

CCC/Keltic Const/Zanes Cycles
Team Danbury Audi/Pedal and Pump
Competitive Edge Racing Team

Team

Corner Cycle

Deno's Wonder Wheel

CCB Wheelworks Team

CCC/Keltic Const/Zanes Cycles
CCC Keltic Construct/Zanes Cycles
Competitive Edge Racing Team
Team Danbury Audi/Pedal and Pump
Unattached

2010 Connecticut Stage Race

City

Athol

E. Wareham
West Boylston
West New York
West Hartford

City

E. Wareham
Hamden

West New York
Athol

West Hartford

City

West New York
E. Wareham
West Hartford
Kingston

North Salem

City

Somerville
West New York
West Hartford
Athol

E. Wareham

City

Hamden

E. Wareham
West Hartford
North Salem
West Boylston

City

E. Wareham
West New York
Hamden

West Hartford
Somerville
West Boylston
North Salem
Kingston

State Points Time

MA 6
MA 4
MA 3
NJ 2
CT 1

:06
.04
:03
:02
01

State Points Time

MA 6
CT 4
NJ 3
MA 2
CT 1

State Points

NJ 6
MA 4
CT 3
ON 2
NY 1

:06
.04
:03
:02
01

State Points Time

MA 6
NJ 4
CT 3
MA 2
MA 1

:06
.04
:03
:02
.01

State Points Time

CT 10
MA 7
CT 5
NY 3
MA 1

State Points

MA 22
NJ 15
CT 14
CT 13
MA 6
MA 4
NY 4
ON 2
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2010 Connecticut Stage Race

Pro/1/2 Men

Stage 2 - Circuit Race
Sprint #1 - Finish Line - Lap 6

Place Bib First Name Last Name

1 405 Maxime JOLY-SMITH

2 436 Schaun MAC CARTHY

3 450 Guillermo GONZALEZ CASTRO
4 479 Yannick BEDARD

5 511 Daniel ZMOLIK

Sprint #2 - Finish Line - Lap 10

Place Bib First Name Last Name
1 451 Derrick ST JOHN
2 499 Peter HURST
3 480 David HOYLE
4 511 Daniel ZMOLIK
5 428 Jean Sebastien PERRON
Sprint #3 - Finish
Place Bib First Name Last Name
1 436 Schaun MAC CARTHY
2 428 Jean Sebastien PERRON
3 440 Aurelien PASSERON
4 501 Ron LAROSE 3
5 475 Ryan SERBEL

Stage 3 - Road Race
Sprint #1 - Finish Line - end of 1st loop

Place Bib
1 512 Robert SWEETING
2 440 Aurelien PASSERON
3 428 Jean Sebastien PERRON
4 511 Daniel ZMOLIK
5 435 Elvi RODRIGUEZ GARCIA

Overall Results

Place Bib First Name Last Name
1 436 Schaun MAC CARTHY
2 428 Jean Sebastien PERRON
3 440 Aurelien PASSERON
4 512 Robert SWEETING
5 451 Derrick ST JOHN
6 405 Maxime JOLY-SMITH
7 511 Daniel ZMOLIK
8 499 Peter HURST
9 480 David HOYLE
10 450 Guillermo GONZALEZ CASTRO
11 501 Ron LAROSE 3
12 479 Yannick BEDARD
13 475 Ryan SERBEL
14 435 Elvi RODRIGUEZ GARCIA

Results by Atwood Racing Services, LLC

June 5-6, 2010
Sprint Competition

Team

Rocky Mountain-CIBC Wood Gundy
garneau club chaussures ogilvy renault
Team Somerset/Somerville Bicycle Shop
Gaspesien / Passion Velos

AXA Equitable Cycling Team/CRCA

Team

garneau club chaussures ogilvy renault
AXA Equitable Cycling Team/CRCA
CCNS - Charlescoaching.com

AXA Equitable Cycling Team/CRCA
garneau club chaussures ogilvy renault

Team

garneau club chaussures ogilvy renault
garneau club chaussures ogilvy renault
garneau club chaussures ogilvy renault
CCNS - Charlescoaching.com

CCNS - Charlescoaching.com

Team Globalbike

garneau club chaussures ogilvy renault
garneau club chaussures ogilvy renault
AXA Equitable Cycling Team/CRCA
Team Somerset/Somerville Bicycle Shop

Team

garneau club chaussures ogilvy renault
garneau club chaussures ogilvy renault
garneau club chaussures ogilvy renault
Team Globalbike

garneau club chaussures ogilvy renault
Rocky Mountain-CIBC Wood Gundy
AXA Equitable Cycling Team/CRCA
AXA Equitable Cycling Team/CRCA
CCNS - Charlescoaching.com

Team Somerset/Somerville Bicycle Shop
CCNS - Charlescoaching.com
Gaspesien / Passion Velos

CCNS - Charlescoaching.com

Team Somerset/Somerville Bicycle Shop

City

Montreal

St Augustin De Desmaures
Somerville

St-Georges Champlain
New York

City
Cornwall
Norwalk
Rocky Hill
New York
Quebec

City

St Augustin De Desmaures
Quebec

St Augustin De Desmaures
Plainville

Benton

Danbury

St Augustin De Desmaures
Quebec

New York

Somerville

City

St Augustin De Desmaures
Quebec

St Augustin De Desmaures
Danbury

Cornwall

Montreal

New York

Norwalk

Rocky Hill

Somerville

Plainville

St-Georges Champlain
Benton

Somerville

State Points Time

QcC 6 :06
QcC 4 :04
NJ 3 :03
QcC 2 :02
NY 1 :01

State Points Time

ON 6 :06
cT 4 04
cT 3 :03
NY 2 :02
QcC 1 01

State Points

QcC 6
QcC 4
QcC 3
cT 2
PA 1

Points Time

cT 6 :06
QcC 4 :04
QcC 3 :03
NY 2 :02
NJ 1 01

State Points
QC 10

QC
QC
CT
ON
QC
NY
CT
CT
NJ
CT
QC
PA
NJ

(o]

PRPNNMNWWRAMNOOOOOO O

6/6/2010 6:55 PM



3 Men

Stage 2 - Circuit Race
Sprint #1 - Finish Line - Lap 3

Place Bib First Name Last Name
1 321 Luke FORTINI

2 336 Stephen DOWSETT
3 315 Synjen MARROCCO
4 366 Graham GARBER

5 357 Nick IACOVELLI

Sprint #2 - Finish Line - Lap 6

Place Bib First Name Last Name
1 362 Nicholas MASHBURN
2 313 David NOVAK
3 304 James RUHL
4 335 Gerry CLAPPER
5 315 Synjen MARROCCO

Sprint #3 - Finish

Place Bib First Name Last Name
1 313 David NOVAK
2 362 Nicholas MASHBURN
3 304 James RUHL
4 335 Gerry CLAPPER
5 323 Chad DALLES

Stage 3 - Road Race
Sprint #1 - Finish Line - end of 1st loop
Place Bib

1 367 Christoffel

PRINSLOO

2 309 Christopher LEONG
3 327 Alexander BAROUH
4 323 Chad DALLES
5 354 Jeff GELT
Sprint #2 - Finish
Place Bib
1 347 James STEVENS
2 366 Graham GARBER
3 304 James RUHL
4 309 Christopher LEONG
5 367 Christoffel PRINSLOO
Overall Results
Place Bib First Name Last Name
1 304 James RUHL
2 362 Nicholas MASHBURN
3 347 James STEVENS
4 366 Graham GARBER
5 367 Christoffel PRINSLOO
6 309 Christopher LEONG
7 321 Luke FORTINI
8 315 Synjen MARROCCO
9 335 Gerry CLAPPER
10 354 Jeff GELT

Results by Atwood Racing Services, LLC

June 5-6, 2010
Sprint Competition

Team
Unattached
BCA/ Tosk

CLNoonan/BayHillCapital p/b CornerCycle

U.S. Army/Central Wheel-GHCC
Colavita Racing

Team

Svelte Cycles

Sickler's Racing/ Upstate Velo
Babylon bike

Williams Cycling

CLNoonan/BayHillCapital p/b CornerCycle

Team

Sickler's Racing/ Upstate Velo

Svelte Cycles

Babylon bike

Williams Cycling

IRS Medic/Berlin Bicycle/Best Cleaners

CRCA BH/Garneau

CRCA BH/Garneau

Kissena Cycling Club

IRS Medic/Berlin Bicycle/Best Cleaners
U.S. Army/Central Wheel-GHCC

CRCA/BH GARNEAU

U.S. Army/Central Wheel-GHCC
Babylon bike

CRCA BH/Garneau

CRCA BH/Garneau

Team

Babylon bike

Svelte Cycles

CRCA/BH GARNEAU

U.S. Army/Central Wheel-GHCC
CRCA BH/Garneau

CRCA BH/Garneau

Unattached

CLNoonan/BayHillCapital p/b CornerCycle

Williams Cycling
U.S. Army/Central Wheel-GHCC

2010 Connecticut Stage Race

City

Kingston
Pittsfield
Hanson

West Hartford
Gillette

City
Cambridge
Tunkhannock
Carle Place
Avon

Hanson

City
Tunkhannock
Cambridge
Carle Place
Avon
Middlefield

Fort Lee
New York
Brooklyn
Middlefield
Farmington

New York
West Hartford
Carle Place
New York
Fort Lee

City

Carle Place
Cambridge
New York
West Hartford
Fort Lee
New York
Kingston
Hanson
Avon
Farmington

State Points Time

MA 6
MA 4
MA 3
CT 2
NJ 1

:06
.04
:03
:02
:01

State Points Time

MA 6
PA 4
NY 3
CT 2
MA 1

State Points

PA 6
MA 4
NY 3
CT 2
CT 1

:06
.04
:03
:02
:01

Points Time

NJ 6
NY 4
NY 3
CT 2
CT 1

:06
.04
:03
:02
.01

Points Time

NY 10
CT 7
NY 5
NY 3
NJ 1

State Points

NY 11
MA 10
NY 10
CT 9
NJ 7
NY 7
MA 6
MA 4
CT 4
CT 1
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4 Men

Stage 2 - Circuit Race

Sprint #1 - Finish Line - Lap 3

Place
1

abwnN

Sprint #2 - Finish Line - Lap 5

Place
1

abwnN

Bib
13
19
61
38
46

Bib
11
68
34
47
64

First Name
Patrick
Jimmy

Sam

John

John

First Name
Benjamin
Chris

Rod
John-Taki
Kevin

Sprint #3 - Finish

Place
1

abwnN

Bib
59
38
45
68
40

First Name
Julian

John
Jacinto
Chris
Gregory

Stage 3 - Road Race

2010 Connecticut Stage Race

Last Name
DUNN
ANDRELLO
ROSENHOLTZ
HARRIS
SMITH

Last Name

FACKLER

GURR

MILLOTT
THEODORACOPULOS
ROONEY

Last Name
ELIZ 1l
HARRIS
PEREIRA
GURR
DONOVAN

Sprint #1 - Finish Line - end of 1st loop

Place
1

abwnN

Bib
70
1
24
40
11

First Name
Stefano
Nathan

Karl
Gregory
Benjamin

Sprint #2 - Finish

Place
1

abwnN

Bib
40
64
11
28
24

First Name
Gregory
Kevin
Benjamin
Bryan

Karl

Overall Results

Place
1
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Bib
40
11
64
70
59
68
38
19

1
24
34
45
28
47

First Name
Gregory
Benjamin
Kevin
Stefano
Julian
Chris
John
Jimmy
Nathan
Karl

Rod
Jacinto
Bryan
John-Taki

Last Name
ZANOTTI
BRAUER
SCHILLING
DONOVAN
FACKLER

Last Name
DONOVAN
ROONEY
FACKLER
MCGILL
SCHILLING

Last Name
DONOVAN
FACKLER
ROONEY
ZANOTTI
ELIZ 1l
GURR
HARRIS
ANDRELLO
BRAUER
SCHILLING
MILLOTT
PEREIRA
MCGILL
THEODORACOPULOS

Results by Atwood Racing Services, LLC

June 5-6, 2010

Sprint Competition

Team

Rensselaer Polytechnic Institute
CRCA/Foundation

Green Line Velo

Mystic Velo Juniors

Minuteman Road Club

Team

CRCA/Luzzo's

CRCA/Setanta
CRCA/Foundation

Unattached
CRCA/Houlihan-Lokey Sanchez

Team

Boston Road Club
Mystic Velo Juniors
Unattached
CRCA/Setanta
Kissena Cycling Club

Team

Unattached
CRCA/Foundation
Williams Cycling
Kissena Cycling Club
CRCA/Luzzo's

Team

Kissena Cycling Club
CRCA/Houlihan-Lokey Sanchez
CRCA/Luzzo's

CLR

Williams Cycling

Team

Kissena Cycling Club
CRCA/Luzzo's
CRCA/Houlihan-Lokey Sanchez
Unattached

Boston Road Club
CRCA/Setanta
Mystic Velo Juniors
CRCA/Foundation
CRCA/Foundation
Williams Cycling
CRCA/Foundation
Unattached

CLR

Unattached

City
Ticonderoga
New York
Brookline
Ledyard
Acton

City

New York
New York
New York
New York
New York

City
Brighton
Ledyard
New Haven
New York
New York

City
Hartford
Brooklyn
Canton
New York
New York

City

New York
New York
New York
Mystic
Canton

City

New York
New York
New York
Hartford
Brighton
New York
Ledyard
New York
Brooklyn
Canton
New York
New Haven
Mystic
New York

State Points Time

NY
NY
MA
CT
MA

6

P NWS

:06
.04
:03
:02
01

State Points Time

NY
NY
NY
NY
NY

State Points

MA
CT
CT
NY
NY

6

PN WS

6

P NWS

:06
.04
:03
:02
01

State Points Time

CT
NY
CT
NY
NY

6

P DNWS

:06
.04
:03
:02
.01

State Points Time

NY
NY
NY
CT
CT

State Points

NY
NY
NY
CT
MA
NY
CT
NY
NY
CT
NY
CT
CT
NY

6/6/2010 6:55 PM
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Master 40+ (2-4)

Stage 2 - Circuit Race

Sprint #1 - Finish Line - Lap 3

Place Bib
1 117
2 115
3 122
4 107
5 123

Sprint #2 - Finish Line - Lap 6

Place Bib
1 117
2 107
3 122
4 126
5 115

First Name
Edward
John

Troy

Monte

Bill

First Name
Edward
Monte

Troy
Gerard
John

Sprint #3 - Finish

Place Bib
1 107
2 123
3 122
4 115
5 106

First Name
Monte

Bill

Troy

John
James

Stage 3 - Road Race

Last Name
ANGELI
RAHEB
KIMBALL
FRANK
SHATTUCK

Last Name
ANGELI
FRANK
KIMBALL
O'SHEA
RAHEB

Last Name
FRANK
SHATTUCK
KIMBALL
RAHEB
CONOPASK

Sprint #1 - Finish Line - end of 1st loop

Place Bib
1 117
2 123
3 118
4 119
5 124

Edward
Bill
David
Douglas
Stephan

Sprint #2 - Finish

Place Bib
1 125
2 123
3 107
4 122
5 120

Jonny
Bill
Monte
Troy
Carl

Overall Results

Place Bib

1 117
107
123
122
125
115
126
119
120
124
106

©Coo~NOoOOaPr~WN
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First Name
Edward
Monte
Bill

Troy
Jonny
John
Gerard
Douglas
Carl
Stephan
James

ANGELI
SHATTUCK
HILDEBRAND
THOMPSON
BADGER

BOLD
SHATTUCK
FRANK
KIMBALL
REGLAR

Last Name
ANGELI
FRANK
SHATTUCK
KIMBALL
BOLD
RAHEB
O'SHEA
THOMPSON
REGLAR
BADGER
CONOPASK

Results by Atwood Racing Services, LLC

June 5-6, 2010
Sprint Competition

Team

TargeTraining

Blue Ribbon/Transitions
Westwood Velo

Cycle Fitness

Corner Cycle

Team

TargeTraining

Cycle Fitness

Westwood Velo

CCC/Keltic Const/Zanes Cycles
Blue Ribbon/Transitions

Team

Cycle Fitness

Corner Cycle
Westwood Velo

Blue Ribbon/Transitions
CRCA/Rapha Racing

TargeTraining

Corner Cycle

Expo/Superior Energy
CCC/Keltic Const/Zanes Cycles
TargeTraining

Corner Cycle

Corner Cycle

Cycle Fitness

Westwood Velo

Team Danbury Audi/Pedal and Pump

Team

TargeTraining

Cycle Fitness

Corner Cycle

Westwood Velo

Corner Cycle

Blue Ribbon/Transitions
CCC/Keltic Const/Zanes Cycles
CCC/Keltic Const/Zanes Cycles
Team Danbury Audi/Pedal and Pump
TargeTraining

CRCA/Rapha Racing

2010 Connecticut Stage Race

City
Southington
Montvale
Randolph
Sandy Hook
Bridgewater

City
Southington
Sandy Hook
Randolph
Clinton
Montvale

City

Sandy Hook
Bridgewater
Randolph
Montvale
Southport

Southington
Bridgewater
Ellington
Gales Ferry
Roxbury

Marstons Mills
Bridgewater
Sandy Hook
Randolph
Mount Vernon

City
Southington
Sandy Hook
Bridgewater
Randolph
Marstons Mills
Montvale
Clinton

Gales Ferry
Mount Vernon
Roxbury
Southport

State Points Time

CT 6
NJ 4
NJ 3
CT 2
MA 1

:06
.04
:03
:02
:01

State Points Time

CT 6
CT 4
NJ 3
CT 2
NJ 1

State Points

CT 6
MA 4
NJ 3
NJ 2
CT 1

:06
.04
:03
:02
:01

Points Time

CT 6
MA 4
CT 3
CT 2
CT 1

:06
.04
:03
:02
01

Points Time

MA 10
MA 7
CT 5
NJ 3
NY 1

State Points

CT 18
CT 17
MA 16
NJ 12
MA 10
NJ 7
CT 2
CT 2
NY 1
CT 1
CT 1

6/6/2010 6:55 PM



Master 50+ (2-4)

Stage 2 - Circuit Race

Sprint #1 - Finish Line - Lap 3

Place Bib First Name
1 225 Doug

222 Kevin

217 Eric

223 Doug

224 William

abwnN

Sprint #2 - Finish Line - Lap 6

Place Bib First Name
1 222 Kevin

226 Dzmitry

223 Doug

225 Doug

224 William

abwnN

Sprint #3 - Finish

Place Bib First Name
1 223 Doug

222 Kevin

224  William

203 Jim

219 Mike

abwnN

Stage 3 - Road Race

Last Name
CHIASSON
HINES
DERIVERA
O'NEILL
THOMPSON

Last Name
HINES
BUBEN
O'NEILL
CHIASSON
THOMPSON

Last Name
O'NEILL
HINES
THOMPSON
LAIRD
ALLAIRE

Sprint #1 - Finish Line - end of 1st loop

Place Bib First Name

1 220 Bob

2 223 Doug

3 224 William
4 225 Doug

5 222 Kevin

Sprint #2 - Finish

Place Bib First Name
1 226 Dzmitry

222 Kevin

224  William

219 Mike

217 Eric

abwnN

Overall Results

Place Bib First Name
1 222 Kevin

223 Doug

226 Dzmitry

224  William

220 Bob

217 Eric

219 Mike

203 Jim

o~NO O~ WN

Last Name
ROLDAN
O'NEILL
THOMPSON
CHIASSON
HINES

Last Name
BUBEN
HINES
THOMPSON
ALLAIRE
DERIVERA

Last Name
HINES
O'NEILL
BUBEN
THOMPSON
ROLDAN
DERIVERA
ALLAIRE
LAIRD

Results by Atwood Racing Services, LLC

June 5-6, 2010
Sprint Competition

Team

Valley Bike & Ski Werks Racing
Corner Cycle

Competitive Edge Racing Team
Deno's Wonder Wheel
CCC/Keltic Const/Zanes Cycles

Team

Corner Cycle

CCB Wheelworks Team

Deno's Wonder Wheel

Valley Bike & Ski Werks Racing
CCC/Keltic Const/Zanes Cycles

Team

Deno's Wonder Wheel

Corner Cycle

CCC/Keltic Const/Zanes Cycles
Unattached

Team Danbury Audi/Pedal and Pump

Team

CCC Keltic Construct/Zanes Cycles
Deno's Wonder Wheel

CCC/Keltic Const/Zanes Cycles
Valley Bike & Ski Werks Racing
Corner Cycle

Team

CCB Wheelworks Team

Corner Cycle

CCC/Keltic Const/Zanes Cycles
Team Danbury Audi/Pedal and Pump
Competitive Edge Racing Team

Team

Corner Cycle

Deno's Wonder Wheel

CCB Wheelworks Team

CCC/Keltic Const/Zanes Cycles
CCC Keltic Construct/Zanes Cycles
Competitive Edge Racing Team
Team Danbury Audi/Pedal and Pump
Unattached

2010 Connecticut Stage Race

City

Athol

E. Wareham
West Boylston
West New York
West Hartford

City

E. Wareham
Hamden

West New York
Athol

West Hartford

City

West New York
E. Wareham
West Hartford
Kingston

North Salem

City

Somerville
West New York
West Hartford
Athol

E. Wareham

City

Hamden

E. Wareham
West Hartford
North Salem
West Boylston

City

E. Wareham
West New York
Hamden

West Hartford
Somerville
West Boylston
North Salem
Kingston

State Points Time

MA 6
MA 4
MA 3
NJ 2
CT 1

:06
.04
:03
:02
01

State Points Time

MA 6
CT 4
NJ 3
MA 2
CT 1

State Points

NJ 6
MA 4
CT 3
ON 2
NY 1

:06
.04
:03
:02
01

State Points Time

MA 6
NJ 4
CT 3
MA 2
MA 1

:06
.04
:03
:02
.01

State Points Time

CT 10
MA 7
CT 5
NY 3
MA 1

State Points

MA 22
NJ 15
CT 14
CT 13
MA 6
MA 4
NY 4
ON 2
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